
General Books
catalogue

www.obrien. ie
www.brandonbooks .com



Contents
Architecture	 3

Biography/Memoir	 3

Business	 8

Celtic	 8

Crosswords	 8

Fiction	 9

Food & Drink	 11

Graphic Novels	 13

History	 15

   O’Brien Short Histories	 17

   16 Lives	 18

Humour	 19

Nature	 22

Photography	 22

Reference	 24

   Heritage Series	 25

Sport	 26

Travel/Guides	 28

True Crime	 30

Brandon Books	 31

Index	 37

Trade representation and rights agents	 38

All ISBNs listed in this 
catalogue are ISBN-13

The O’Brien Press Ltd 
12 Terenure Road East 

Dublin 6, D06 HD27, Ireland 
Tel: +353 1 4923333 
Fax: +353 1 4922777 

E-mail: books@obrien.ie 
Website: www.obrien.ie

Many of our books are also available 
as eBooks from www.obrien.ie and 
the world’s leading eBook stores.

The front cover image is from  
Stories from the Sea  

by Joe Kerrigan and Richard Mills
See page 15

About The O’Brien Press
Founded in 1974, The O’Brien Press is Ireland’s leading indepen-
dent publisher of books for readers big and small. Based in Rathgar 
(a stone’s throw from where James Joyce grew up), we are fami-
ly-owned and committed to putting the best writing and illustration in 
to the hands of readers everywhere. We publish across many catego-
ries, both fiction and non-fiction. Our books have won many awards 
and been translated into many languages. 

www.obrien.ie has loads of information about all of our titles (and pre-
views of most of them), information on international rights sold, sales 
and distribution, our authors and more.

Our books are available from www.obrien.ie, and wherever good 
books are sold.

Prices are subject to change  
without notice



3

Joe Cahill
A Life in the IRA
By Brendan Anderson
‘I was born in a united Ireland, I want to die 
in a united Ireland.’ Born in Belfast in 1920, 
Joe Cahill was a lifelong IRA man. Here Cahill 
gives his full and frank story.
ISBN 978-1-84717-101-6 
€14.99/£13.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/432 pages

Philomena Begley
My Life, My Music, My Memories
By Philomena Begley with Emma Heatherington
From her happy beginnings as a bread-man’s 
daughter in Pomeroy through the devastating 
loss of her brother Patsy and the risks of tour-
ing Ireland at the height of the Troubles, right 
up to her fiftieth anniversary in show business 
in 2012 – her ‘gold and silver days’. 
ISBN 978-1-84717-966-1 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
226x155 mm/224 pages

Insider
Gerry Bradley’s Life in the IRA
By Gerry Bradley with Brian Feeney
Senior IRA man Gerry Bradley speaks out for 
the first time - without permission from the IRA.
“A riveting read” The Sunday Times
ISBN 978-1-84717-258-7 
€12.99/£7.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/360 pages

Sold into Marriage
One Girl’s Living Nightmare
By Sean Boyne
The terrifying true story of a 16-year-old girl 
sold into marriage by her father: this took place 
in 1973 in Ireland.
ISBN 978-1-84717-502-1 
€2.99/£2.99/eBook

Wild Irish Love
Great Romances from History
By Marian Broderick
The greatest Irish romances from history. 
With chapters on Inspirations, Love & War, 
Love Across the Divide, Secrets & Scandals 
and When Love Goes Wrong, among others, 
Marian Broderick tells of the men and women 
whose passions drove them to be together: 
often in the face of society, family, and even 
their own safety.
ISBN 978-1-78849-182-2 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
216x138 mm/288 pages

Wild Irish Women
Extraordinary Lives from History
By Marian Broderick
From patriots to pirates, warriors to writers, 
and mistresses to male impersonators, this 
book looks at the unorthodox lives of inspiring 
Irish women.
ISBN 978-1-84717-368-3 
€12.95/£11.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/368 pages

Bold, Brilliant and Bad
Irish Women from History
By Marian Broderick
From creative craftswomen to singing sensa-
tions, poets to sporting champions, discover 
the histories of remarkable Irish Women, who 
paved the way for women today.
ISBN 978-1-78849-018-4 
€16.99/£14.99/Paperback 
226x155 mm/304 pages

NEW

Biography/Memoir

Architecture
Dublin By Design
Architecture and the City
Ed. Sandra O’Connell and Noel J. Brady, The 
Royal Institute of the Architects of Ireland
An illustrated history of the development of 
Dublin city through the last century. There is a 
particular focus on its role as Ireland’s capital 
since independence 100 years ago, as well as 
on architectural planning.
ISBN 978-1-78849-167-9 
€29.99/£27.99/Hardback 
280x240 mm/240 pages

Peter Pearson’s Decorative Dublin
Architecture and the City
By Peter Pearson
A feast for the eye, celebrating the city’s 
decorative surfaces in ironwork, brickwork, 
stone, glass, plaster, its fanlights, doors and 
windows…and more.
ISBN 978-0-86278-784-4 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
280x210 mm/160 pages



4

Dark Blue
The Despair Behind the Glory – My 
Journey Back from the Edge
By Shane Carthy
Shane Carthy writes frankly and eloquently 
about the downward spiral which saw him 
wake up in St Patrick’s Mental Hospital only 
days after producing a man-of-the-match 
display in Dublin’s 2014 Leinster under-21 final 
win over Meath. An inspiring story of resiliance 
and rebuilding.
ISBN 978-1-78849-150-1 
€14.99/£13.99/Paperback 
226x155 mm/240 pages

Holy Terrors
A Boy, Two Brothers, A Stolen 
Childhood
By Michael Clemenger
Chilling, passionate and unflinching, the story 
of how one boy survived the terrors of Ire-
land’s notorious institutions.
ISBN 978-1-84717-187-0 
€11.99/£10.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/424 pages

Paddy Cole
King of the Swingers
By Paddy Cole with Tom Gilmore
Starting in Ireland’s 1960s Showbands, Paddy 
has taken his clarinet and saxophone to Las 
Vegas and worldwide playing Jazz, Dixieland 
and Swing to a legion of fans. This book is full 
of great stories from the world of music, by 
turns heart-warming and hilarious.
ISBN 978-1-78849-221-8 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
226x155 mm/256 pages

Arise And Go
W.B. Yeats and the people and places 
that inspired him
By Kevin Connolly
The idea of place runs like a river through the 
life and works of the poet and playwright W.B. 
Yeats. This book explores the homes, land-
scapes and people that impacted his life and 
stimulated his vast body of work.
ISBN 978-1-78849-092-4 
€17.99/£15.99/Hardback 
216x135 mm/256 pages

Detective
A Life Upholding the Law
By Tom Connolly
The inside story of a lifetime spent fighting 
crime, from local Garda to Detective Superin-
tendent: everything from small local crimes to 
major national and international investigations. 
ISBN 978-1-84717-772-8 
€14.99/£13.99/Paperback 
228x155 mm/336 pages

John Charles McQuaid
Ruler of Catholic Ireland
By John Cooney
An in-depth study of the most significant Irish 
clergyman in the history of the state.
ISBN 978-0-86278-811-7 
€29.99/£27.99/Paperback 
234x156 mm/576 pages

The Same Age as the State
By Máire Cruise O’Brien
The autobiography of a unique woman, span-
ning most of the 20th century. A compelling 
insight into Ireland, Europe and Africa.
ISBN 978-0-86278-799-8/€24.95/£22.99/HB 
ISBN 978-0-86278-885-8/€19.99/£17.99/PB 
234x156 mm/376 pages

Horslips
Tall Tales – The Official Biography
By Mark Cunningham
With a timeline, interviews, previously unpub-
lished pictures and a wealth of memorabilia 
including handwritten lyrics.
ISBN 978-1-84717-586-1 
€24.99/£22.99/Hardback 
280x220 mm/288 pages

All Hell Will Break Loose
By Austin Currie
‘All Hell will break loose,and by God I will lead 
it’. The fascinating story of the life and work of 
a man who was a force for change in Irish and 
Northern Irish politics.
ISBN 978-0-86278-815-5 
€22.99/£19.99/Hardback 
234 x156mm/464 pages

Mother From Hell
Two Brothers, a Sadistic Mother, a 
Childhood Destroyed.
By Kenneth & Patrick Doyle
Starved, beaten and sent out to steal by their 
mother, a tragic story and catalogue of abuse.
ISBN 978-1-84717-143-6 
€11.99/£10.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/256 pages



5

Freedom of Angels
Surviving Goldenbridge Orphanage
By Bernadette Fahy
The inside story of one of Ireland’s most noto-
rious orphanages, where children were made 
to pay for the ‘sins’ of their parents with pain, 
fear, hunger and hard labour.
ISBN 978-0-86278-595-6 
€7.99/£6.99/eBook

Babyface Goes to Hollywood
Fighters, Mobsters & Film Stars. The 
Jimmy McLarnin Story
By Andrew Gallimore
At a time when the Mob ruled the prize ring, 
Jimmy just stayed free of the gunmen!
ISBN 978-1-84717-116-0 
€11.99/£10.99/Paperback 
216x135 mm/336 pages

Our Lives Out Loud
In Pursuit of Justice and Equality
By Ann Louise Gilligan and Katherine 
Zappone, Foreword by Desmond Tutu
The inside story of a love that had conse-
quences: including a change in Ireland’s laws.
ISBN 978-1-84717-066-8 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
234x156 mm/312 pages

Tony Gregory
By Robbie Gilligan
The biography of a true Irish political legend, 
the first independent TD to achieve significant 
results for the local community that he loved.
ISBN 978-1-84717-226-6 
€19.99/£17.99/Paperback 
228x155 mm/264 pages

Big Tom
The King of Irish Country
By Tom Gilmore
A tribute to Big Tom McBride: from labourer 
to music star, follow the journey of the singer 
who brought so much joy to fans at home and 
to emigrants abroad over five decades.
ISBN 978-1-78849-064-1 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
226x155 mm/256 pages

Reading the Water
A Life Spent Fishing
By Darryl Grimason
A mesmerising account of love affair with 
fishing: deeply personal and universal.
ISBN 978-0-86278-914-5 
€19.95/£16.99/Hardback 
216x135 mm/224 pages

Vet on the Loose
By Gillian Hick
Whether castrating horses or tending to 
stoned Alsatians, Gillian Hick’s sense of 
humour never deserts her in these engaging 
accounts of her life as a vet.
All titles €9.99/£8.99/Paperback.196x130 mm
Vet on the Loose
ISBN 978-0-86278-925-1/256 pages

Vet Among the Pigeons
ISBN 978-1-84717-208-2/256 pages

Vet On A Mission
ISBN 978-1-78849-026-9/272 pages

Trading Paces
From Rat Race to Hen Run
By Michael Kelly
A funny and inspiring account of the ups and 
downs of letting go of the Tiger.
ISBN 978-1-84717-070-5 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/232 pages

Tales From the Home Farm
Live More, Spend Less, Grow Your Own 
Food
By Michael Kelly
The true story of a man who chucked in the 
corporate life to try his hand at ‘the good life’. 
You could do it too! From the founder of GIY.
ISBN 978-1-84717-168-9 
€14.99/£13.99/Paperback 
234x156 mm/400 pages

Strong Words, Brave Deeds
The Poetry, Life and Times of Thomas 
O’Brien, Volunteer in the Spanish Civil 
War Edited by Gustav Klaus
Thomas O’Brien: poet, playwright, publisher, 
communist, IRA member and founding mem-
ber of the revolutionary New Theatre Group.
ISBN 978-0-86278-376-1 
€20.30/£15.99/Hardback 
234x156 mm/272 pages



6

The Stars Are Our Only Warmth
By Alice Leahy with Catherine Cleary
The Stars Are Our Only Warmth tells power-
ful truths about Irish life and the people who 
taught Alice what it is to be alive in this world.
ISBN 978-1-78849-025-2 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
226x155 mm/368 pages

Kathleen Clarke
Revolutionary Woman
By Helen Litton
The only first person account of 1916 ever 
published. Compelling view of the most excit-
ing and turbulent period of Irish history.
ISBN 978-1-84717-059-0 
€14.99/£13.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/368 pages

History’s Daughter A Memoir from 
the only child of Terence MacSwiney
By Maire MacSwiney Brugha
Taken by her mother to Germany after her 
father’s death on hunger strike, an amazing 
story of a life of many parts.
ISBN 978-0-86278-986-2 
€14.95/£13.99/Paperback 
240x170 mm/320 pages

No Ordinary Women
Irish Female Activists in the 
Revolutionary Years 1900-1923
By Sinead McCoole
Spies, snipers, couriers, gun-runners, medics 
– the characters, personalities and courage of 
Ireland’s revolutionary women. 
ISBN 978-1-84717-789-6 
€16.99/£14.99/Paperback 
240x170 mm/320 pages

Enemy of the Empire
Life as an International Undercover IRA 
Activist By Eamon McGuire
‘my life was like riding on the wind with death 
travelling at speed not far behind.’ The life of 
the CIA’s most-wanted IRA man.
ISBN 978-0-86278-909-1 
€11.95/£10.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/312 pages

Nobody Will Believe You
A Story of Unbreakable Courage
By Mary Manning with Nicola Pierce
The truly shocking, harrowing and finally inspi-
rational story of a young girl whose stepfather 
began raping her when she was just twelve 
years old and how she finally broke free.
ISBN 978-1-84717-668-4 
€11.99/£10.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/320 pages

The Most Famous Irish People 
You’ve Never Heard Of
By Colin Murphy
Irish people have left their mark on virtually 
every corner of the globe. The stories of the 
Irish who are justly celebrated in their adopted 
homelands, but virtually unknown in Ireland.
ISBN 978-1-84717-163-4 
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/424 pages

Fierce History
5,000 years of startling stories from 
Ireland and around the globe
By Colin Murphy
Explore the historical figures and events that 
have been hidden in the fringes. Full of histor-
ical stories which will intrigue you, captivate 
you, revolt you and even make you laugh!
ISBN 978-1-78849-029-0 
€14.99/£13.99/Hardback 
196x130 mm/320 pages

John Hunt The Man, The Medievalist, 
The Connoisseur
By Brian O’Connell
A biography of the remarkable life of John 
Hunt, one of the world’s greatest medievalists, 
brings together a host of information about 
one of the most remarkable figures in the 20th 
century art scene.
ISBN 978-1-84717-138-2 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
234x156 mm/336 pages

Living the Dream
By Daniel O’Donnell with Eddie Rowley
In Ireland, Daniel O’Donnell is more than just 
a singing star: he has reached the status of 
‘national treasure’. It has been a long journey 
for the boy from Kincasslagh, County Donegal, 
and in Living the Dream he tells his story with 
his customary sense of humour and down-to-
earth charm. 
ISBN 978-1-84717-967-8 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
228x155 mm/256 pages

Margo: Queen of Country & Irish
The Promise and the Dream
By Margaret O’Donnell
For fifty years now the name ‘Margo’ has been 
synonymous with everything that is positive 
and enriching in Country and Irish music. 
This is the story of her life, the successes and 
difficult times, in her own words.
ISBN 978-1-84717-674-5 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
228x155 mm/192 pages



7

An Irish Voice
By Niall O’Dowd
How a typical Irish emigrant rose to a position 
of influence at the highest levels of US and 
Irish politics.
ISBN 978-1-84717-223-5 
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/320 pages

Hidden Soldier
An Irish Legionnaire’s Wars from 
Bosnia to Iraq
By Padraig O’Keeffe with Ralph Riegel
The amazing story of a young man driven by 
adrenalin of the most intense kind, who has 
cheated death on more than one occasion.
ISBN 978-1-84717-032-3 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
216x135 mm/336 pages

Murder, Mutiny & Mayhem
The Blackest-Hearted Villains from Irish 
History
By Joe O’Shea
Explores the most obscure and unbelievable 
stories of the Irish who wreaked havoc from 
Rio de Janeiro to China – from slaves and 
mercenaries to drug lords and killers.
ISBN 978-1-84717-299-0 
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/232 pages

A Quarter Glass of Milk
The rawness of grief and the power of 
the mountains
By Moire O’Sullivan
A Quarter Glass of Milk details the twelve 
months after mountain runner Moire O’Sulli-
van’s husband, Pete, took his own life, leaving 
Moire with a stark choice: to weep forever over 
the glass of milk that had just spilt or to get on 
with the quarter that was still remaining.
ISBN 978-1-78849-227-0 
€14.99/£13.99/Paperback 
226x155 mm/272 pages

Looking Under Stones
Roots, Family & a Dingle Childhood
By Joe O’Toole
A witty, engaging and superbly observed 
account of family, place and childhood. 
Peopled with earthy, larger-than-life characters 
from Joe’s childhood.
ISBN 978-0-86278-935-0 
€14.95/£13.99/Paperback 
234x156 mm/320 pages

Napoleon’s Doctor
The St Helena Diary of Barry O’Meara
By Hubert O’Connor
The amazing story of the young Dublin doctor 
who looked after Napoleon Bonaparte in his 
banishment on St Helena. In one of the most 
isolated places on earth, doctor and patient 
became intimate friends. 
ISBN 978-1-84717-891-6 
€16.99/£14.99/Paperback 
228x155 mm/224 pages

Quinntessential Feargal
A Memoir
By Feargal Quinn
Feargal set up his first grocery store in compe-
tition with his own family, and built Superquinn 
into a chain employing 5,000 people with an 
international reputation for customer and staff 
satisfaction. Elected to Seanad Eireann, he 
was a force for change in Ireland all his life.
ISBN 978-1-84717-842-8 
€24.99/£22.99/Hardback 
228x155 mm/288 pages

I Was a Boy in Belsen
By Tomi Reichental with Nicola Pierce
Tomi Reichental, who lost 35 members of his 
family in the Holocaust and was the subject of 
the documentary “Till The Tenth Generation”, 
gives his account of being imprisoned as a 
child at Belsen concentration camp.
ISBN 978-1-84717-227-3 
€14.99/£13.99/Paperback 
228x155 mm/304 pages
ISBN 9781847177933 
€11.99/£10.00/Paperback 
196x130 mm/368 pages

Fear of the Collar
My Terrifying Childhood in Artane
By Patrick Touher
The inside story of eight long years spent in 
Artane Industrial School under the oppressive 
rule of the Christian Brothers.
ISBN 978-0-86278-727-1 
€11.99/£10.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/288 pages



8

Crowning the Customer
How To Become Customer-Driven
By Feargal Quinn
Customer service is the competitive business 
battleground of the twenty-first century. This 
book is a hands-on guide for people who run 
businesses or work in them.
ISBN 978-0-86278-952-7 
€16.99/£14.99/Paperback 
196x135 mm/160 pages

Mind Your Own Business Survive 
and Thrive in Good Times and Bad
By Feargal Quinn
Real-life examples from the first two series 
of RTÉ TV's hit programme, Feargal Quinn's 
Retail Therapy, combined with experiences 
gained in his fifty-year career in business, 
explain exactly how to make your business 
work in good times and bad.
ISBN 978-1-84717-547-2 
€14.99/£13.99/Paperback 
196x156 mm/248 pages

Business

The Turning of the Year
Lore and Legends of the Irish 
Seasons
By Eithne Massey
This fascinating book draws us into the world 
of stories and lore associated with the sea-
sons and the customs that marked the year’s 
turning, some of which still exist today.
ISBN 978-1-78849-211-9 
€17.99/£16.99/Hardback 
216x135 mm/272 pages

Old Ways, Old Secrets
Pagan Ireland: Myth * Landscape * 
Tradition
By Jo Kerrigan, Photos Richard Mills
Today’s Ireland has never lost the link with 
its pagan past, never forgotten the old ways. 
This book reveals the hidden world of pagan 
Ireland, showing it still exists among the peo-
ple and in the landscape where it belongs. 
ISBN 978-1-84717-281-5 
€17.99/£15.99/Hardback 
216x135 mm/288 pages

Follow the Old Road
Discover the Ireland of Yesteryear
By Jo Kerrigan, Photos Richard Mills
By turning off the main highway and discov-
ering old routes, some of which have been 
travelled for thousands of years, you will see 
Ireland in an entirely different way. Follow 
the Old Road will take you on a tour of a 
variety of pathways from great river roads to 
lost railways.
ISBN 978-1-84717-911-1 
€17.99/£15.99/Hardback 
216x135 mm/304 pages

Celtic
NEW Simplex Crosswords From the 

Irish Times: Books 1-6
from The Irish Times
By Mary O'Brien
Appearing daily in the Irish Times for over 
forty years, the Simplex crossword has 
attracted a devoted following.
ISBN 978-0-86278-192-7 
€7.99/£7.50/Paperback 
177x110 mm/144 pages

The Big Book of Simplex 
Crosswords from The Irish 
Times
By Mary O'Brien
The first two bestselling titles in the Simplex 
crosswords series combined in a great new 
edition.
ISBN 978-1-84717-179-5 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/288 pages

Sudoku Solved
With Easy to Use Expert Tips
By John Kennedy
Everything you need to become a Sudoku 
master! Clear, concise step-by-step to mas-
tering the grid.
ISBN 978-0-86278-959-6 
€7.95/£7.50/Paperback 
196x130 mm/160 pages

Crosswords

See page 15 for Brehon Laws: The Ancient 
Wisdom of Ireland by Jo Kerrigan and Rich-
ard Mills.



9

After The Wake
By Brendan Behan
This diverse collection is a delightful and en-
tertaining windfall from one of Ireland’s most 
colourful writers. An essential complement to 
Behan’s master works.
ISBN 978-0-86278-031-9 
€11.99/£10.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/160 pages

Ulysses
By James Joyce, Introduction by Bob 
Joyce, Illustrated by Emma Byrne
The Dublin Illustrated Edition of Ulysses, 
endorsed by The James Joyce Centre, 
meticulously recreates the 1922 text.
ISBN 978-1-84717-590-8 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
196x130 mm/1056 pages

Dubliners
By James Joyce, Introduction by John Boyne
Dubliners is a wonderfully engaging and 
accessible collection of stories by James 
Joyce, an author famed for being difficult to 
read. This beautiful new edition was chosen 
as the One Book, One City title for Dublin in 
2012.
ISBN 978-1-84717-556-4 
€9.99/£8.99/Hardback 
196x130 mm/256 pages

James Joyce
Portrait of a Dubliner
By Alfonso Zapico
The life of James Joyce in the form of a 
graphic novel. This story is dotted with anec-
dotes, as well as a captivating and beautifully 
drawn journey through the cities of Dublin, 
Trieste, Paris and Zurich. A stunning one-of-
a-kind publication about Joyce's life.
ISBN 978-1-84717-363-8 
€18.99/£16.99/Paperback 
196x156 mm/240 pages

The Picture of Dorian Gray
By Oscar Wilde
Dorian Gray, an extraordinarily beautiful 
youth, looks at his newly-painted portrait and 
despairs at the thought of how time will alter 
his looks. If only he could be beautiful forever 
- yes, he would give his soul for that! Oscar 
Wilde’s masterpiece.
ISBN 978-1-84717-214-3 
€7.99/£7.50/Paperback 
196x130 mm/320 pages

When Love Comes to Town
By Tom Lennon
Neil Byrne – try-scorer on the rugby field, 
prizewinning student, one of the in-crowd 
at the disco, regular guy, gay. Can he hold 
himself together with two sides to his life?
ISBN 978-0-86278-361-7 
€9.95/£8.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/192 pages

Best-Loved Bernard Shaw
By Anthony Roche
An attractive and approachable selection of 
the work of George Bernard Shaw. Includes 
extracts from his fiction, plays, essays and 
personal letters.
ISBN 978-1-78849-053-5 
€14.99/£13.99/Hardback 
196x130 mm/128 pages

Best-loved Joyce
By James Joyce, Introduction by Bob 
Joyce, Edited by Jamie O’Connell
An accessible introduction Joyce. Short, en-
tertaining quotes from his major works, with 
poetry & letters, and some family anecdotes.
ISBN 978-1-84717-839-8 
€14.99/£13.99/Hardback 
196x130 mm/128 pages

Best-Loved Oscar Wilde
Edited by John Wyse Jackson
Told through his own words, this essential 
introduction to Oscar Wilde’s extraordinary 
life and work is accompanied by stimulating 
commentary and stylish design and illustra-
tion. For new readers and devotees alike.
ISBN 978-1-78849-077-1 
€14.99/£13.99/Hardback 
196x130 mm/128 pages

Best-Loved Swift
By Jonathan Swift, Ed. John Wyse Jackson
A fresh view of the life, work and wit of Jon-
athan Swift, the first of Ireland’s truly great 
writers, presented through his poetry, fiction, 
epigrams, social satires and personal letters.
ISBN 978-1-84717-948-7 
€14.99/£13.99/Hardback 
196x130 mm/128 pages

Best-Loved Yeats
Edited by Mairéad Ashe FitzGerald
An illustrated collection of forty of Yeats' 
best-loved works, on topics including Love, 
Politics, Old Age, Myth and Legend includes 
people, places and events that were impor-
tant to him.
ISBN 978-1-84717-148-1 
€14.99/£13.99/Hardback 
196x130 mm/96 pages

NEW

Fiction



10

Ross O’Carroll-Kelly
The first four books in the hugely popular 
series featuring the legendary RO’CK.
Illustrated by Alan Clarke
All books €9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm

The Miseducation Years
'So there I was, roysh, putting the ‘in’ in ‘in 
crowd’ ... But being a schools rugby legend 
has its downsides.' This is where it all began: 
the formation of the phenomenon that is 
Ross O'Carroll-Kelly.
With a new introduction by Paul Howard, 
Ross's representative on, loike, earth?
ISBN 978-1-84717-840-4/256 pages

The Teenage Dirtbag Years
So there I was, roysh, class legend, schools 
rugby legend, basically all-round legend, 
when someone decides you can’t, like, sit 
the Leaving Cert four times. Well that put a 
focking spanner in the works.
ISBN 978-0-86278-849-0/272 pages

The Orange Mocha-Chip 
Frappuccino Years
'So there I was, roysh, enjoying college 
life, college birds and, like, a major amount 
of socialising.' Can Ross survive outside 
Castlerock College?
ISBN 978-1-84717-841-1/208 pages

PS, I scored the bridesmaids
So there I was, roysh, twenty-three years of 
age, still, like, gorgeous and rich ... Normally 
my head is so full of, like thoughts, but now 
I’m down to just one: Sorcha. I’m playing 
it Kool and the Gang, but this is basically 
scary. I mean, I’m Ross O’Carroll-Kelly, for 
fock’s sake, I don’t do love.
ISBN 978-1-84717-743-8/272 pages

Brendan O’Carroll
The Mammy
The hilarious and poignant early life of 
Agnes, star of hit international TV series Mrs 
Brown’s Boys. Widowed young with a clutch 
of kids and a love of Cliff Richard’s music, 
can she find love for herself while caring for 
her six children? 
ISBN 978-1-84717-322-5 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/176 pages
The Chisellers
Continuing the hilarious saga of the ups and 
downs, minor scrapes and major run-ins of 
the seven children of Agnes Browne. Full of 
joy, humour, pathos and Dublinese.
With a new introduction by the author, 
Brendan O’Carroll.
ISBN 978-1-84717-323-2 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/192 pages

The Granny
Becoming a grandmother is a terrible shock 
to her system, especially as Agnes suffers 
every one of her daughter-in-law’s labour 
pains! And as the family expands so do the 
problems. But Agnes Browne is nothing if not 
a fighter, and she squares her shoulders and 
sets about getting things back on an even 
keel - or as even as things ever get in the 
Brown household!
ISBN 978-1-84717-324-9 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/192 pages

The Scrapper
Dublin boxer Sparrow McCabe has the 
World Featherweight title for the taking: but 
he can’t throw that final punch and suddenly 
it’s all over. Fast forward fifteen years and 
Sparrow is working as a driver for gangsters. 
But when murder enters the picture, there’s a 
new fight he can’t afford to lose.
ISBN 978-0-86278-538-3 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/208 pages

The Course
An assorted group of no-hopers sign on for 
a Positive Mental Attitude course run by a 
conman – but then the bona fide American 
supervisor arrives, threatening to shut down 
the course unless five out out of six partici-
pants pass the test.
ISBN 978-0-86278-493-5 
€7.95/£7.50/Paperback 
196x130 mm/128 pages



11

The Guinness Story: The Family, 
The Business and The Black Stuff
By Edward J. Bourke
Illustrated story of a remarkable family of brew-
ers and Ireland’s most famous export.
ISBN 978-1-84717-843-5 
€11.99/£10.99/Paperback 
175x146 mm/176 pages

Butlers Chocolate Cookbook
60 Delicious Recipes from the Home of 
Butlers Chocolates
From a small shop in Dublin’s Lad Lane in 
1932, Butlers Chocolate Cafes are now found 
thoughout Ireland and abroad. This luxurious 
cookbook is full of wonderful chocolate recipes: 
cakes, puddings, tarts, parfait ... perfect for 
their legions of fans!
ISBN 978-1-78849-139-6 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
246x189 mm/160 pages

All In The Food
75 Years of Cathal Brugha Street
By Frank Cullen
A celebration of contemporary Irish cooking 
from Cathal Brugha Street, where most of our 
top chefs learned their craft. With recipes from 
chefs, including Darina Allen, Michel Roux Snr, 
Neven Maguire, and Ross Lewis, along with 
contributions by some of Ireland’s rising stars.
ISBN 978-1-84717-868-8 
€24.99/£22.99/Hardback 
246x189 mm/224 pages

Edward Hayden
Food To Love
Whether you’re looking for something simple 
and delicious to cook on a week night, light 
bites for a family get-together, or something 
more elaborate for dinner party, then this book 
has the perfect recipe for you! 
ISBN 978-1-84717-346-1 
€14.99/£13.99/Paperback 
246x189 mm/192 pages

Food for Friends
Food for Friends shows you how to entertain 
at home in any situation, from casual brunches 
and cosy suppers to more formal dinner 
parties, large family events and festive get 
togethers.
ISBN 978-1-84717-364-5 
€22.99/£20.99/Hardback 
246x189 mm/192 pages

Trevis Gleason
Burren Dinners: From the Chefs and 
Artisan Food Producers of North Clare
Influenced by their rugged surroundings, 
pristine indigenous ingredients and 
generations-old passion for communal dining, 
the leading voices in The Burren food scene 
share treasured three-course dinner-party 
menus they’d serve in their own homes.
ISBN 978-1-78849-102-0 
€24.99/£22.99/Hardback 
254x197 mm/304 pages

Dingle Dinners: From the Chefs of 
Ireland’s #1 Foodie Town
What do chefs cook for their own friends 
and family? These irresistible dinners come 
from people who have made Dingle a foodie 
hotspot. Discover backstories of these experts, 
who prepare some of the best food Ireland has 
to offer.
ISBN 978-1-78849-176-1 
€24.99/£22.99/Hardback 
254x194 mm/280 pages

All in the Cooking
By Josephine B. Marnell, Nora M. 
Breathnach, Ann A. Martin, Mor Murnaghan
For many decades, Ireland’s go-to book for an-
yone studying Home Economics in secondary 
school. Even today, it is a great addition to any 
cookbook collection, where you can relearn all 
the classic recipes.
ISBN 978-1-84717-787-2 
€16.99/£14.99/Hardback 
207x145 mm/256 pages

Brian McDermott
Brian McDermott's Donegal Table
Delicious Everyday Cooking
Brian believes that tasty, healthy food based 
around local produce is something every family 
can enjoy through this collection of achievable, 
affordable and accessible recipes. 
ISBN 978-1-84717-979-1 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
246x189 mm/192 pages

Traditional Irish Cooking for 
Today
From black pudding dipping fritters to Mammy's 
Irish stew, from mackerel on toast to Atlantic 
fish pie, from shortbread to scones, this book 
will bring you the many tastes of Ireland and a 
warm sense of home.
ISBN 978-1-78849-047-4 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
210x148 mm/80 pages

Food & Drink



12

The Whiskeys of Ireland
By Peter Mulryan
Everything you always wanted to know about 
Irish Whiskey, the lifeblood of the people! The 
history, the difference between single malts 
and blends, the art of distilling and blending, 
and the explosion of new distilleries - learn 
how to taste as well as drink the water of life!
ISBN 978-1-84717-781-0 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
216x135 mm/192 pages

Valerie O’Connor
Val's Kitchen
Real Food, Real Easy
A comprehensive book by seasoned baker 
Valerie O’Connor, which covers all areas of 
cooking.
ISBN 978-1-84717-721-6 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
246x189 mm/160 pages

Irish Bread Baking for Today
Irish Bread Baking for Today shows visitors 
to Ireland how easy it is to whip up a batch of 
griddle cakes, bake a gorgous Irish soda loaf, 
even make your own butter. Recipes include: 
boxty and other potato breads, guinness 
bread, spotted dog, griddle scones, spelt 
bread, and many, many more.
ISBN 978-1-84717-722-3 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
210x148 mm/96 pages

Fruit on the Table
Seasonal recipes from The Green Apron 
kitchen
By Theresa Storey
Drawn on three decades of experience of The 
Green Apron farm, Fruit on the Table shows 
the versatility of fruit for jams, pickles, sauces 
and full meals!
ISBN 978-1-84717-777-3 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
196x189 mm/208 pages

Wild Food
Nature's Harvest: How to Gather, Cook 
and Preserve
By Biddy White Lennon and Evan Doyle
Wild Food reveals the secrets of how to identi-
fy, pick, preserve and cook the wild foods that 
grow in our hedgerows, woodlands, hillsides or 
seashore.
ISBN 978-1-84717-467-3 
€16.99/£14.99/Hardback 
196x130 mm/256 pages

Irish Cooking
By Biddy White Lennon
At last a definitive, entertaining and easy to use 
Irish cook book bursting with the colours and 
flavours of Irish food.
ISBN 978-1-84717-024-8 
€11.99/£10.99/Paperback 
260x196 mm/96 pages 
Available in French ISBN 978-1-84717-025-5

Best of Irish Cookery
Best of Irish Potato Recipes
By Biddy White Lennon
The potato has long been a staple of the Irish 
diet. With flavours ranging from sweet to spicy, 
savoury to sumptuous, Biddy White Lennon 
brings out the best in this versatile vegetable.
ISBN 978-0-86278-759-2 
€8.99/£7.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/80 pages

Best of Irish Home Baking
By Biddy White Lennon
These sixty tempting recipes are a selection 
of the best from the tradition and will delight 
visitors and Irish people alike.
ISBN 978-0-86278-807-0 
€8.99/£7.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/80 pages

Best of Irish Traditional Cooking
By Biddy White Lennon,
Biddy White Lennon brings out the real flavour 
of Ireland in these recipes from around the 
country, featuring the finest and the favourites 
of traditional Irish cooking.
ISBN 978-0-86278-758-5 
€8.99/£7.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/96 pages

Best of Irish Soups
By Eileen O'Driscoll
Soup has been part of the Irish cooking tradi-
tion for generations. Eileen O'Driscoll presents 
a selection of mouth-watering and unusual 
soups.
ISBN 978-0-86278-760-8 
€8.99/£7.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/80 pages

Best of Irish Meat Recipes
By Biddy White Lennon
Fifty inspiring recipes feature beef, lamb, pork, 
poultry, game, and dishes using cured, spiced 
and smoked meats. Contains details of cus-
toms, folklore and regional food traditions.
ISBN 978-0-86278-931-2 
€8.99/£7.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/96 pages



13

Damien Goodfellow
Brian Boru
Ireland's Warrior King
The stirring tale of the rise of a local chieftain 
to become High King of Ireland, fighting native 
and Danish invader alike in a whirlwind of 
constant conflict. Brian’s wife, Gormfhlaith, a 
woman caught between the ever shifting forces 
of destruction, battles to save her family.
ISBN 978-1-84717-284-6 
€14.99/£13.99/Paperback 
297x210 mm/96 pages

Black '47
A Story of Ireland's Great Famine
The story of The Great Hunger told from the 
perspectives of Irish men, women and children 
from June 1987 onward. Brings the suffering 
and immediacy of the Irish Famine to life.
ISBN 978-1-84717-365-2 
€14.99/£13.99/Paperback 
297x210 mm/96 pages

Big Jim
Jim Larkin and the 1913 Lockout
By Rory McConville and Paddy Lynch
Over four months from August 1913, James 
Larkin would lead the workers of Dublin against 
William Martin Murphy and the Employers 
Federation in a conflict that would change the 
face of Irish society.
ISBN 978-1-84717-306-5 
€14.99/£13.99/Paperback 
297x210 mm/80 pages

Granuaile
Queen of Storms
By Dave Hendrick & Luca Pizzari
The astounding and sometimes tragic tale 
of Ireland's own Queen of Storms brought to 
stunning life here in this beautiful retelling of 
one Ireland's greatest stories.
ISBN 978-1-84717-671-4 
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback 
259x168 mm/64 pages

Celtic Warrior
The Legend of Cú Chulainn
By Will Sliney
An epic saga of greed, sorcery and one man’s 
heroic sacrifice. This unique and powerful 
graphic novel, by an artist/writer who has 
worked with some of the biggest names in the 
industry, brings to life the legendary figure that 
is Cú Chulainn, Ireland's mythological hero. 
ISBN 978-1-84717-338-6 
€14.99/£13.99/Paperback 
259x168 mm/128 pages

Graphic Novels

Gerry Hunt
Blood Upon the Rose
Easter 1916: The Rebellion That Set 
Ireland Free
An unlikely band of freedom fighters – 
teachers, poets, writers, patriots, trade 
unionists – declare an Irish Republic. From this 
dramatic gesture, a nation is born… 
ISBN 978-1-78849-147-1 
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback 
259x182 mm/48 pages

At War With the Empire
Ireland's Fight for Independence
From the author of Blood Upon the Rose 
comes a graphic novel depicting the War of 
Independence, a gruelling guerilla war against 
British rule in Ireland that pitted brother against 
brother.
ISBN 978-1-84717-816-9 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
234x165 mm/64 pages

1913
Larkin's Labour War
Low-paid workers – under the leadership of Big 
Jim Larkin – organised themselves into Unions 
to insist on better conditions. The business 
world retaliated by locking them out of their 
jobs without pay … how long could they hold 
out?
ISBN 978-1-84717-583-0 
€14.99/£13.99/Paperback 
297x210 mm/64 pages

Bobby Sands
Freedom Fighter
‘Bobby’ Sands was a member of the 
Provisional Irish Republican Army who died on 
hunger strike while imprisoned at HM Prison 
Maze. See Bobby Sands’ story brought to life 
in a whole new way.
ISBN 978-1-84717-815-2 
€14.99/£13.99/Paperback 
297x210 mm/64 pages

see also Alfonso Zapico’s James Joyce: 
Portrait of a Dubliner on page 9.
A remarkable graphic novel telling the story of 
Ireland’s most famous author.



14

Saint Patrick
Life, Legend and Legacy
By Marian Broderick
Drawing from recorded histories, ‘tall tales’ 
from all four provinces and beautiful illustra-
tions, this is a light-hearted look at the global 
phenomenon of Saint Patrick and his incredible 
journey from slave to international saint.
ISBN 978-1-84717-928-9 
€17.99/£15.99/Hardback 
216x138 mm/208 pages

Best-Loved Irish Ballads
By Emma Byrne & Eoin O’Brien
A collection of Ireland’s greatest and best-
loved ballads, including the lyrics, music and 
chords, along with an introductory piece on 
each song. Illustrated with photographs and 
woodcuts. 
ISBN 978-1-78849-220-1 
€14.99/£13.99/Hardback 
196x130 mm/160 pages

Dublin and the Viking World
By Howard Clarke, Ruth Johnston, Sheila 
Dooley
A unique blend of the familiar and the unfamil-
iar, the broad generalisation and the rarefied 
detail, the well-known historical character and 
the ordinary Dubliner.
ISBN 978-1-78849-016-0 
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback 
260x197 mm/144 pages

Dublin
The Making of a Medieval City
By Howard Clarke, Sarah Dent, Ruth Johnston
Dublin: The Making of a Medieval City is the 
story of a unique period in Irish history told with 
passion, imagination and accuracy.
ISBN 978-1-78849-120-4 
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback 
260x197 mm/128 pages

1916: The Rising Handbook
By Lorcan Collins
A handbook to the events and locations of the 
Easter 1916 Rising. This ‘1916 bible’ will be 
invaluable to anyone with an interest in recent 
Irish history who wants to separate the facts 
from the fiction.
ISBN 978-1-84717-599-1 
€14.99/£13.99/Hardback 
196x130 mm/240 pages

Ireland’s War of Independence 
1919-21 The IRA’s Guerrilla Campaign
By Lorcan Collins
An accessible overview from the first shoot-
ing of RIC constables in Soloheadbeg, Co 
Tipperary, on 21 January 1919 to the truce in 
July 1921, the IRA carried out a huge range of 
attacks on all levels of British rule in Ireland.
ISBN 978-1-84717-950-0 
€16.99/£14.99/Hardback 
196x130 mm/224 pages

This Day in Irish History
From the social media sensation @
thisdayirish
By Padraic Coffey, Foreword by Joe Duffy
A vibrant miscellany of Irish life with an event 
for every day of the year, both recent – divorce, 
same-sex marriage & abortion referendums 
and Riverdance – and historical: the battles in 
Clontarf and the Boyne, Annie Moore’s arrival 
on Ellis Island, and reading the Proclamation 
on Easter Monday, 1916.
ISBN 978-1-78849-257-7 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
226x153 mm/368 pages

We Go Into Action Today at Noon 
...
First-hand Accounts from Ireland’s 
Revolutionary Years, 1913–22
By Eamonn Duggan
A fascinating view of a vital period in Irish 
history, from 1913 to Independence, based 
on statements made by nearly 2,000 people 
between 1947 and 1957 about their role in 
Ireland’s fight for freedom. Eamonn Duggan 
explores the individual contributions of these 
remarkable people, and what they add to the 
history we thought we knew. 
ISBN 978-1-78849-271-3 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
226x155 mm/256 pages

The Bloodied Field
Croke Park. Sunday 21 November 1920
By Michael Foley
Bloody Sunday. A gaelic football match in 
Dublin’s Croke Park became the scene of a 
massacre of 14 people by the Royal Irish Con-
stabulary, following the IRA assassination of 
British military agents. Updated edition of this 
exceptional and prizewinning book.
‘the definitive history of the event’ Irish Times
ISBN 978-1-78849-196-9 
€16.99/£14.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/352 pages

NEW

NEW

History



15

Des Ekin
The Stolen Village
Baltimore and the Barbary Pirates
In 1631 Barbary pirates kidnapped almost all 
of the inhabitants of Baltimore, West Cork in a 
daring night time raid: only two ever returned. 
The acclaimed story of their kidnap, sale in the 
slave markets of Algiers & the political fallout.
ISBN 978-1-84717-104-7 
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/488 pages

Ireland’s Pirate Trail A Quest to 
Uncover Our Swashbuckling Past
A roadtrip around the entire coast of Ireland, in 
search of our piratical heritage, uncovering an 
amazing history of swashbuckling bandits, both 
Irish-born and imported.
ISBN 978-1-78849-245-4 
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/368 pages

Hell or Some Worse Place
Kinsale 1601
A fascinating new insight into the epic conflicts 
between Spain’s Philip III and Elizabeth I of 
England, culminating in the Spanish invasion 
of Ireland, the fateful Battle of Kinsale and 
the downfall of the Gaelic insurgent chieftains 
O’Neill and O’Donnell.
ISBN 978-1-84717-959-3 
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/432 pages

Inside the GPO 1916
A First-hand Account
By Joe Good, Ed. Maurice Good
A gripping personal account of the revolu-
tionary years 1916 to 1921. Written with wry, 
down-to-earth humour, giving the reader a real 
insider view of Ireland's fight for freedom.
ISBN 978-1-84717-718-6 
€14.99/£13.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/320 pages

Dublin 1913
Lockout & Legacy
By Gary Granville
An examination of the events of 1913, the 
biggest labour dispute in Ireland’s history.
ISBN 978-1-84717-361-4 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
196x129 mm/176 pages

De Valera in America
The Rebel President’s 1919 Campaign.
By Dave Hannigan
Reveals an intriguing and largely unknown 
episode in the career of Ireland’s most famous 
politician – the incredible journey that would 
resonate through Irish history for a century.
ISBN 978-1-84717-086-6 
€14.99/£13.99/Paperback 
196x138 mm/320 pages

The Invincibles
The Phoenix Park Assassinations and 
the Conspiracy that Shook an Empire
By Shane Kenna
In an Ireland still reeling from years of famine, 
revolutionary fervour was growing. An inner cir-
cle of the IRB was formed – the Irish National 
Invincibles.
ISBN 978-1-78849-060-3 
€24.99/£22.99/Hardback 
228x155 mm/336 pages

Stories from the Sea
Legends, adventures and tragedies of 
Ireland’s coast
By Jo Kerrigan, Photographs by Richard Mills
Ireland is an island nation, inextricably linked 
with and dependent upon the sea which sur-
rounds us. Rediscover the stories and legends 
gathered over the centuries by its communities.
ISBN 978-1-78849-205-8 
€17.99/£16.99/Hardback 
216x135 mm/288 pages

Brehon Laws
The Ancient Wisdom of Ireland
By Jo Kerrigan, Photographs by Richard Mills
Celtic Ireland was a land of tribes and warriors; 
but a sophisticated & enlightened legal system 
was widely accepted. The brehons kept these 
laws, which dealt with every aspect of life: land 
disputes; theft or violence; marriage & divorce; 
the care of trees & animals.
ISBN 978-1-78849-107-5 
€17.99/£16.99/Hardback 
216x135 mm/176 pages

The Easter Rising
A Guide to Dublin in 1916
By Conor Kostick & Lorcan Collins
Defying all the odds 1600 men, women and 
children went out on 24 April, Easter Monday, 
1916 to fight for an independent Ireland. Vividly 
illustrated, this book takes you through the 
battle-torn streets of Dublin.
ISBN 978-0-86278-638-0 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/144 pages

NEW



16

Strongbow
The Norman Invasion of Ireland
By Conor Kostick
Ambitious, skilled and ruthless, the arrival of 
Strongbow and the Normans changed the 
course of Irish history, forever. A powerful and 
absorbing account of an extraordinary era.
ISBN 978-1-84717-200-6 
€16.99/£14.99/Paperback 
234x153 mm/256 pages

Irish Rebellions
1798-1921
By Helen Litton
With eyewitness accounts, speeches and illus-
trative material, Helen Litton describes these 
most important Irish rebellions.
ISBN 978-1-84717-969-2 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/192 pages

1014: Brian Boru & the Battle for 
Ireland
By Morgan Llywelyn
On Good Friday, April 23rd 1014 the most 
ferocious battle ever fought in Ireland was 
about to begin...Read about the e battle that 
changed the course of Irish history.
ISBN 978-1-84717-557-1 
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback 
198x128 mm/256 pages

Newgrange, Knowth and Dowth
Exploring the Majestic Passage Tombs 
of Ancient Ireland
By Liam Mac Uistin
Older than the Egyptian pyramids, older than 
Stonehenge, the ancient megalithic tomb at 
Newgrange in County Meath has housed the 
remains of Stone Age ‘aristocracy’.
ISBN 978-0-86278-981-7 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
216x135 mm/120 pages

The Priest Hunters The True Story of 
Ireland's Bounty Hunters
By Colin Murphy
In Ireland after Cromwell Catholicism and 
nationalism became linked and priests were 
outlawed. Shines a light on four of the men 
who hunted them: Sean na Sagart, Edward 
Tyrrell, Barry Lowe and John Garzia, the most 
hated men in Ireland.
ISBN 978-1-84717-311-9 
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/368 pages

O’Connell Street
The History and Life of Dublin’s Iconic 
Street
By Nicola Pierce
O’Connell Street is at the heart of Dublin. 
Through name changes and revolutions, 
destruction and rebuilding it has remained at 
the heart of the story of Ireland for centuries. 
Nicola Pierce explores the people, the history, 
the buildings and the stories behind the main 
street in our capital city.
ISBN 978-1-78849-148-8 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
226x155 mm/272 pages

Titanic: True Stories of her 
Passengers, Crew and Legacy
By Nicola Pierce
Explore the enduring legacy of the world’s most 
famous ship, TITANIC, and of all those bound 
together on that fateful voyage: writers, artists, 
honeymooners, sportsmen, priests, reverends, 
fashion designers, aristocrats, millionaires, 
children, crew and emigrants.
ISBN 978-1-84717-947-0 
€10.99/£9.99/Hardback 
196x130 mm/240 pages

A Coward if I Return, A Hero if I 
Fall Stories of Irishmen in World War I
By Neil Richardson
IRELAND’S FORGOTTEN LEGACY In 1914-
1918, two hundred thousand Irishmen from 
all religions and backgrounds went to war. At 
least thirty-five thousand never came home. An 
award-winning collection of veterans’ stories 
as told by the families, with military records, 
surviving documents and letters.
Winner Irish Book Awards Non-Fiction Book of 
the Year
ISBN 978-1-78849-173-0 
€18.99/£17.99/Paperback 
220x155 mm/368 pages

Dark Times, Decent Men
Stories of Irishmen in World War II
By Neil Richardson
At least 130,000 Irish – from north and south 
– served during the Second World War. 7,000 
never returned. This poignant yet detailed book 
documents veterans’ stories with personal 
interviews, military records, diaries and letters. 
ISBN 978-1-84717-297-6 
€19.99/£17.99/Paperback 
240x170 mm/352 pages

NEW



17

Exploring the Book of Kells
By George Otto Simms
A beautiful and simple introduction to the 
Book of Kells. George Otto Simms, a world-re-
nowned authority on the Book of Kells, reveals 
the mysteries hidden in this magnificent manu-
script, and the lives of the monks who made it.
Newly-expanded colour plate section.
ISBN 978-1-84717-796-4 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
216x138 mm/80 pages

Icebound In The Arctic
The Mystery of Captain Francis Crozier 
and the Franklin Expedition
By Michael Smith
Two newly discovered ships which sank in the 
Arctic ice 170 years ago may hold clues to the 
fate of explorer, Captain Francis Crozier, who 
led the doomed Franklin expedition’s fight for 
survival. Updated biography with new chap-
ters, maps and photographs.
ISBN 978-1-78849-232-4 
€16.99/£15.99/Paperback 
226x155 mm/308 pages

Endurance
Heroic Journeys in Ireland
By Dermot Somers
Stories of heroic and historic travels from the 
mythic legends of prehistory to the dawn of 
modern Ireland.
ISBN 978-0-86278-797-4 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
234x156 mm/264 pages

On The Banks of the Dodder
Rathgar & Churchtown: An Illustrated 
History
By Ged Walsh, Introduction by Peter 
Pearson, Illustrated by Michael O’Brien
Take a trip along the Dodder and see the two 
suburbs, Rathgar and Churchtown, nestling on 
opposite banks. Their evolution gives a unique 
view on the development of Dublin and Ireland 
through the centuries: from fields and farms 
to the densely-populated, busy suburbs of the 
21st century. 
ISBN 978-1-78849-270-6 
€29.99/£27.99/Hardback 
246x189 mm/208 pages

UPDATED

A Short History of the Troubles
By Brian Feeney
From the first symptoms of serious unrest to 
the tortuous political manoeuvrings culminating 
in the 2003 Assembly elections, the book trac-
es the reality of life in Northern Ireland during 
the Troubles.
ISBN 978-1-84717-644-8/168 pages

A Short History of Ireland’s 
Rebels
By Morgan Llywelyn
The stirring story of eighteen of Ireland’s great-
est rebels, from the sixteenth century to today. 
Includes Grace O’Malley, Theobald Wolfe 
Tone, Daniel O’Connell, Countess Markievicz, 
Patrick Pearse and Michael Collins.
ISBN 978-1-84717-370-6/128 pages

A Short History of the IRA
By Brendan O’Brien
an accessible, clearly-written account of the 
IRA from its beginnings to today. It covers the 
origins and history of the organisation, its aims, 
the political and military thinking which has 
driven its activities.
ISBN 978-1-78849-078-8/224 pages

A Short History of Irish Traditional 
Music
By Gearóid Ó hAllmhuráin
The history of Irish traditional music, song and 
dance from the mythological harp of the Dagda 
to Riverdance, Lord of the Dance and beyond. 
Featuring the tradition’s finest musicians and 
international names.
ISBN 978-1-84717-873-2/208 pages

A Short History of Ireland’s 
Famine
By Ruán O’Donnell
A comprehensive and accessible history of the 
events that led up to the famine, the politics 
and mistakes made, and the horrors endured 
by the people of Ireland.
ISBN 978-1-84717-371-3/144 pages

A Short History of Ireland
By Breandán Ó hEithir, Revised by Brendan 
O’Brien
A short and entertaining history from earliest 
times to the present by one of Ireland’s best-
loved writers. It clearly shows the development 
of Ireland to the present time.
ISBN 978-1-84717-688-2/112 pages

O’Brien Short Histories
All titles €9.99/£8.99/Paperback/196x130 mm



18

James Connolly
By Lorcan Collins
ISBN 978-1-84717-160-3
368 pages

John MacBride
By Donal Fallon
ISBN 978-1-84717-270-9
320 pages

Seán MacDiarmada
By Brian Feeney
ISBN 978-1-84717-263-1
352 pages

Eamonn Ceannt
By Mary Gallagher
ISBN 978-1-84717-271-6
416 pages

Sean Heuston
By John Gibney
ISBN 978-1-84717-268-6
240 pages

Michael Mallin
By Brian Hughes
ISBN 978-1-84717-266-2
272 pages

Thomas MacDonagh
By Shane Kenna
ISBN 978-1-84717-336-2
320 pages

Michael O'Hanrahan
By Conor Kostick
ISBN 978-1-84717-335-5
272 pages

Thomas Clarke
By Helen Litton
ISBN 978-1-84717-261-7
272 pages

Edward Daly
By Helen Litton
ISBN 978-1-84717-272-3
240 pages

Roger Casement
By Angus Mitchell
ISBN 978-1-84717-264-8
432 pages

Willie Pearse
By Róisín Ní Ghairbhí
ISBN 978-1-84717-267-9
320 pages

Joseph Plunkett
By Honor O Brolchain
ISBN 978-1-84717-269-3
448 pages

Con Colbert
By John O'Callaghan
ISBN 978-1-84717-334-8
256 pages

Patrick Pearse
By Ruán O'Donnell
ISBN 978-1-84717-262-4
336 pages

Thomas Kent
By Meda Ryan
ISBN 978-1-84717-265-5
400 pages

All titles 196x130mm 
paperback/€16.99/£15.99

The Easter Rising of 1916 was an attempt by armed revolutionaries to overthrow British rule in 
Ireland. A small group of Irishmen and Irishwomen seized key buildings in Dublin and fought a 
pitched battle with British soldiers for one week. The execution of sixteen men awakened a gener-
ation to the cause of Irish freedom. 16Lives records the full stories of those executed leaders.

16 Lives



19

Ah ... That’s Gas!
The ads, fads and mad happenings that 
swept the Irish nation
What has Ireland really been talking about for 
the last forty years? Those iconic moments, 
controversies and unexpected fads that we 
just could not get enough of. Irish culture with 
a light touch and lashings and lashings of 
rose-tinted nostalgia.
ISBN 978-1-78849-295-9 
€9.99/£8.99/Hardback 
196x130 mm/160 pages

The A-Z of an Irish Christmas
Everything you don’t want foreigners to know 
about how we celebrate Christmas in Ireland. If 
it’s Annuals, The Dinner, The Big Shop or The 
Wexford Carol you’re looking for, you’ve come 
to the right book!
ISBN 978-1-78849-213-3 
€7.99/£6.99/Hardback 
132x99 mm/80 pages

The A to Z of Being Irish
From the Angelus to Zig & Zag
This handy A to Z is packed with insider knowl-
edge and q	 uirky Irishisms for locals and 
blow-ins alike. Read it or we’ll tell your Mammy 
you left the immersion on!
ISBN 978-1-78849-059-7 
€9.99/£8.99/Hardback 
196x130 mm/192 pages

Irish Mammy in Your Pocket
World–renowned for her unique look at life 
there is no-one quite like the Irish Mammy. 
From the weather to your choice of clothing, 
she has something to say on every subject. 
This handy collection will ensure you are never 
without your mam’s words of wisdom.
ISBN 978-1-78849-129-7 
€6.99/£6.50/Hardback 
132x99 mm/160 pages

The Stairlift Ascends
Tweets from a Covid Cocoon
By Helen O’Rahilly, Illus. Jennie O’Connell
A Twitter diary for our time, tracking Helen 
and her 90 year old aunt’s hilarious time living 
together: trying to survive the pandemic, and 
each other!
ISBN 978-1-78849-253-9 
€6.99/£6.99/Paperback 
177x110 mm/80 pages

NEW

Gift of the Gab
The Irish Conversation Guide
By Tadhg Hayes, Illustrated by Terry Willers
For the unprepared visitor Irish conversation 
can be a minefield. ‘How’s the craic?’ is not 
an assumption that you are well versed in the 
properties of narcotics substances, merely an 
enquiry after your health and general well-be-
ing …
ISBN 978-1-84717-289-1 
€8.99/£7.99/Hardback 
177x110 mm/96 pages

Essential Norn Irish: Yer Man’s 
A to Z Guide to Everyday Banter
By Owen Kelly
Self-proclaimed Norn Irish expert Owen Kelly 
has compiled the definitive introduction to 
local Northern Ireland lingo, helping readers 
everywhere to tell the difference between an 
‘Absolutely!’ and a ‘Wise’: square crack! 
ISBN 978-1-84717-882-4 
€5.99/£4.99/Hardback 
177x110 mm/80 pages

Irish Wit: From Behan and Wilde to Yer 
Man in the Pub
By Sean McCann, Illustrated by Tom Mathews
Irish wit is an art form, centuries old yet up-to-
the-minute wise, inculting, obscure, profound 
and idiotic. For years the Irish have mixed wit 
with wisdom, as they have porter and whiskey.
ISBN 978-1-84717-127-6 
€9.99/£8.99/Hardback 
177x110 mm/160 pages

The Wit of Oscar Wilde
By Sean McCann
Oscar Wilde is probably the most quoted and 
quotable man in history. A fantastic selection of 
hundreds of his most memorable insults, quips 
and quotations.
ISBN 978-1-84717-067-5 
€9.99/£8.99/Hardback 
177x110 mm/176 pages

The Wee Book of Irish Wit & 
Malarkey
A Rake of Clever Craic and Wisdom for 
Jackeens, Culchies and Eejits
By Sean McCann & Paul Ryan
A pint-sized draft of mirth and malarkey from 
Oscar Wilde, Jonathan Swift, Brendan Behan, 
and many other wags, on love and marriage to 
death and dying and everything in between.
ISBN 978-1-84717-830-5 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/304 pages

Humour
Sarah Cassidy & Kunak McGann



20

Irish Home Essentials
By Séamus Ó Conaill, Illus. Emma Byrne
Séamus Ó Conaill examines the artifacts of an 
Irish home, from ash trays on back windowsill 
to the potpourri gathering dust in the ‘good 
room’. The list includes many newer objects 
that make our 21st century homes more Irish 
as ever! 
ISBN 978-1-84717-881-7 
€6.99/£6.50/Hardback 
132x99 mm/160 pages

You Know You're Irish When ...
By Séamus Ó Conaill
So how Irish are you? Check out this book of 
Irish-isms to see just how 'green' you really 
are! Humourous and fun, this book combines 
some of the classic Irish quirks with the more 
recent additions of what it means to be Irish.
ISBN 978-1-84717-778-0 
€6.99/£6.50/Hardback 
132x99 mm/160 pages

'A Bit Of A Shemozzle’
GAA Quips & Quotes
By Martin O'Duffy
Packed with witty one-liners and curious 
quotes from pundits, players and partisans this 
book is sure to entertain ... at least until the 
hang sangwiches are ready!
ISBN 978-1-84717-953-1 
€9.99/£8.99/Hardback 
175x105 mm/160 pages

Dublin Wit
Echoes of Moore Street
By Paul Ryan
Wit, wisdom, wickedness, banter and bitching 
from the heart of Dublin, with overheard con-
versations from Moore Street market.
ISBN 978-0-86278-103-3 
€6.95/£6.50/Paperback 
216x135 mm/64 pages

A Big Pile of Blarney
By Colin Murphy & Brendan O’Reilly
The Irish are world masters at talking. The 
magic behind our silky, colourful (and non-
stop) stories is a little thing called ‘blarney’, or 
‘the gift of the gab’. But what is it, you ask, and 
how can you get some for yourself?
ISBN 978-1-84717-912-8 
€8.99/£7.99/Hardback 
177x110 mm/96 pages

Stuff Irish People Love
The Definitive Guide to the Unique 
Passions of the Paddies
This book, jammed with hilarious reflections on 
what it is to be Irish, will have you nodding in 
agreement with every turn of the page. And if 
you don’t have the good fortune to come from 
the Emerald Isle, it will explain a lot!
ISBN 978-1-84717-285-3 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
190x123 mm/176 pages

More Stuff Irish People Love
Yet more essential insights into all that the 
Irish hold dear, from innocent traditions and 
mildly eccentric peculiarities to stuff that’s just 
downright daft!
ISBN 978-1-84717-355-3 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
190x125 mm/160 pages

The Book of Feckin’ Irish Slang 
that’s great craic for cute hoors 
and bowsies
The almost incomprehensible wit and wonder 
of Irish slang words.
Can you tell your bowsies from your gougers 
from your gurriers? No? Well, it’s time to stop 
acting the maggot and find out, courtesy of this 
invaluable reference book that’s been donkey’s 
years in the making (only coddin’).
ISBN 978-1-78849-170-9/64 pages

The Book of Feckin’ Irish Insults 
for gobdaws as thick as manure 
and only half as useful
Unless you have trouble spelling IQ or are so 
mean you’d squeeze drink out of a floozie’s 
knickers, grab this Feckin’ Book now and get 
your insult in first!
ISBN 978-1-78849-169-3/64 pages

The Book of Irish Songs yer oul’ 
fella always sang when he was 
jarred at a hooley
They’re all here in all their glory – every word, 
every line, every chorus of the most popular 
Irish songs ever to be performed. The only 
thing we can’t guarantee is your singing.
ISBN 978-0-86278-828-5

Colin Murphy & Donal O’Dea

The Feckin’ Collection
All titles €7.99/£7.50/Hardback/175x104 mm



21

The Book of Deadly Irish Quota-
tions some smart fecker in the 
pub is always blatherin’ on about
Ever dreamt of cutting dead some annoying 
fecker in the pub with a razor-sharp witticism? 
The good news is that Ireland’s masters of the 
spoken & written word have done it for you. 
Just take the words from their mouths …
ISBN 978-0-86278-831-5

The Book of Luvely Irish Recipes 
yer ma useta make when you were 
a little gurrier
A gansey-load of uniquely Irish recipes you’ll 
remember from your youth, along with some of 
Ireland’s favourite ingredients of religion, poli-
tics and cynicism thrown in for good measure.
ISBN 978-0-86278-830-8 

The Book of Feckin’ Irish Sayings 
For When You Go On The Batter 
With A Shower of Savages
Even if you’re not so hungry you’d eat an oul’ 
wan’s arse through a blackthorn bush, this col-
lection of our most treasured (and irreverent) 
sayings is definitely worth having a gander.
ISBN 978-0-86278-920-6

The Feckin' Book of Irish Sex and 
Love that's not fit for dacent 
people's eyes
Everything you've ever wanted to know about 
sex and love in Ireland but were afraid to ask 
for fear of a clatter on the ear.
ISBN 978-0-86278-921-3

The Feckin' Book of Bankers, 
Builders, Blaggers and Bowsies 
that Banjaxed the Nation
Complete from Affluenza to Zombie Bank, 
complete with Bullshit Boxes full of what the 
messers who go us here said before we all got 
downsized.
ISBN 978-1-84717-241-9

The Feckin' Book of Irish Stuff: 
Céilís, Claddagh rings, 
Leprechauns & Other Aul' Blarney
Packed full of hilarious banter and craic, and 
jammers with stuff that the Irish are famous for, 
whether they like it or not! 
ISBN 978-1-84717-240-2 
80 pages

The Book of Feckin' Irish Trivia
More trivia about Ireland than you ever needed 
to know! 
Distract yourself from doom-and-gloom with 
useless information: guaranteed to make you 
a hit at parties or gatherings of more than one 
person!
ISBN 978-1-84717-191-7 
€4.99/£4.99/Paperback 
177x110 mm/128 pages

The Feckin' Book of Everything 
Irish
that'll have ye effin' an' blindin' wojus 
slang - blatherin' deadly quotations 
- beltin' out ballads while scuttered - 
cookin' an Irish Mammy's recipe!
ISBN 978-1-84717-052-1 
€12.95/£11.99/Hardback 
196x125 mm/304 pages

The Feckin' Book of Irish History
for anyone who hasn't been paying 
attention for the last 30,000 years
Forget the boring stuff you learned in school. 
Here’s the REAL skinny on Irish history.
ISBN 978-1-84717-069-9 
€12.99/£11.99/Hardback 
196x125 mm/256 pages

Who's Feckin' Who in Irish History
A funny, original and quirky take on some of 
Ireland's most famous faces! Illustrated with 
photographs and cartoons, the book covers 
key Irish figures across the millenia.
ISBN 978-1-84717-632-5 
€12.99/£11.99/Hardback 
196x125 mm/424 pages

Now That's What I Call A Big 
Feckin' Irish Book
Do you know your “Doss Artists” from your 
“Doxies?” Want to tell someone they are “as 
useful as an ashtray in a force-10 gale?” Get 
readin’ this book or you’ll be in rag order!
ISBN 978-1-84717-251-8 
€12.95/£11.99/Hardback 
196x125 mm/288 pages

A Massive Book Full of FECKIN’ 
IRISH SLANG that’s Great Craic 
for Any Shower of Savages
Incorporates everything from The Feckin' Book 
of Irish Slang and The 2nd Feckin' Book of Irish 
Slang, with more slang too! Feckin' brilliant 
ISBN 978-1-84717-871-8 
€12.99/£11.99/Hardback 



22

The 1960s
Ireland in Pictures
By Lensmen Photographic Archives
A decade of rapid change caught by two of Ire-
land’s premier photographers, The Lensmen. 
Covers everything from the visits of President 
Kennedy and The Beatles, to lifestyle, fashion 
and sport as well as the start of unrest in 
Northern Ireland.
ISBN 978-1-84717-303-4 
€14.99/£13.99/Paperback 
200x200 mm/160 pages

From the Air - Ireland’s Wild 
Atlantic Way
By Raymond Fogarty
Raymond Fogarty’s spectacular drone pho-
tography brings a new and thrilling aerial per-
spective to one of the world’s longest coastal 
touring routes - Ireland’s Wild Atlantic Way.
ISBN 978-1-78849-019-1 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
210x148 mm/96 pages

The 1950s
Ireland in Pictures
ISBN 978-1-84717-319-5 

The 1970s
Ireland in Pictures
ISBN 978-1-84717-320-1

The 1980s
Ireland in Pictures
ISBN 978-1-84717-321-8

Great Moments in Irish Sport
By Sportsfile
The team at Sportsfile have been pho-
tographing Irish sport for four decades, 
capturing the highs and lows, the partici-
pants and the fans alike, both at home and 
abroad. Celebrate all that is great in Irish 
sport.
ISBN 978-1-78849-215-7 
€24.99/£22.99/Hardback 
250x216 mm/208 pages

Dublin Bay City by the Sea
By Seán Kennedy & Niamh Kennedy
Dublin is a city bordered by the sea – in all 
its moods and beauty. Dublin Bay presents 
over 250 photographs from Howth in the 
north to Greystones in the south.
ISBN 978-1-78849-254-6 
€14.99/£12.99/Paperback 
250x216 mm/160 pages

West Cork A Place Apart
By Jo Kerrigan & Richard Mills
Welcome to the spirit, moods and amazing 
views of the wonderful world of West Cork. 
From the well-known highlights to byways 
off the beaten track, an enchanting book for 
both local and visitor.
ISBN 978-1-84717-888-6 
€14.99/£13.99/Paperback 
260x198 mm/160 pages

Ireland’s Beautiful North
By Dominic Kearney & Carsten Krieger
From the cliffs of Slieve League to the 
columns of the Giant’s Causeway, from 
Belfast’s copper domes to Donegal’s pale 
sands, Ireland’s Beautiful North introduces 
the complex rewards of Ulster.
ISBN 978-1-84717-835-0 
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback 
260x198 mm/112 pages

NEWNature

Photography

Our Wild World
From the birds and bees to our 
boglands and the ice caps
By Eanna Ní Lamhna
Ireland’s favourite force of nature, Éanna Ní 
Lamhna, is on a mission to open our hearts 
and minds to our wonderful, wild world – to 
help us find the balance between our needs 
and the future of our precious planet.
ISBN 978-1-78849-233-1 
€16.99/£15.99/Paperback 
226x155 mm/176 pages

Gaelic Football
ISBN 978-1-78849-198-3 
€14.99/£13.99/PB/224 pages

Hurling
ISBN 978-1-84717-932-6 
€24.99/£22.99/HB/208 pages

Irish Football
ISBN 978-1-78849-134-1 
€24.99/£22.99/HB/208 pages

Irish Rugby
ISBN 978-1-78849-133-4 
€14.99/£13.99/PB/192 pages

Great Moments in ...



23

Beautiful Landscapes of Ireland
An atmospheric collection of wonderful pho-
tographs showing the beauty and diversity of 
Ireland’s landscape.
ISBN 978-1-84717-356-0 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
210x148 mm/128 pages

Ireland Discover its Beauty
A photographic tour covering the whole of 
Ireland. Coastlines, rivers, mountains, towns: 
from scenes unchanged for thousands of 
years to a vibrant, modern Ireland.
ISBN 978-1-78849-097-9 
€24.99/£22.99/Hardback 
260x198 mm/224 pages

Ireland’s Wild Atlantic Way
Take a photographic journey along the Wild 
Atlantic Way with this sumptuous book of 
200 photographs, maps, and quotations 
about the west coast of Ireland.
ISBN 978-1-84717-696-7 
€14.99/£13.99/Paperback 
260x198 mm/160 pages

Ireland’s Ancient East
Take a photographic journey along Ireland’s 
Ancient East, the official Bord Failte route. 
The pictures will draw you into the history of 
Ireland from the stone age wonders of New-
grange, through viking conquests up to now.
ISBN 978-1-84717-812-1 
€14.99/£13.99/Paperback 
260x198 mm/176 pages

Ireland’s Coast
Ireland’s Coast showcases Ireland’s land-
scape, wildlife and people, interspersed with 
stories and anecdotes compiled over the 
author’s two years of travel. This evocative 
collection of images of Ireland’s coast in all 
its splendour is perfect for native or visitor.
ISBN 978-1-84717-822-0 
€14.99/£13.99/Paperback 
260x198 mm/144 pages

The River Shannon
Ireland’s Majestic Waterway
The River Shannon is both a visitor’s and a 
photographer’s delight. This stunning water-
way is a feast for the eyes in every season 
and every time of the day and night.
ISBN 978-1-84717-908-1 
€24.99/£22.99/Hardback 
260x198 mm/176 pages

Causeway Coastal Route
By Seth Linder
Ranked in the world’s five greatest road 
trips, see famous sites and hidden gems, 
from Carrick-a-rede to the Giant’s Cause-
way, Bushmills Distillery & Dunluce Castle.
ISBN 978-1-78849-096-2 
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback 
260x198 mm/128 pages

Ireland’s Greening of the World
By Seth Linder
On St Patrick’s Day, over 300 landmarks 
in 50 countries turn green. A celebration of 
this unique worldwide celebration.
ISBN 978-1-78849-104-4 
€29.99/£27.99/Hardback 
250x216 mm/160 pages

Looking Back
The Changing Faces of Ireland
By Eric Luke
Discover the essence of Irish life over 
the past forty years, with stunning and 
thought-provoking images of her people.
ISBN 978-1-84717-865-7 
€24.99/£22.99/Hardback 
260x216 mm/144 pages

Eyewitness
Four Decades of Northern Life
By Brendan Murphy & Seamus Kelters
A pictorial record of Northern Ireland over 
nearly forty years, from troubles to peace.
ISBN 978-0-86278-844-5 
€29.99/£27.99/Hardback 
275x275 mm/176 pages

Wild Atlantic Way
Light on the water, shadows on the 
land
By Giles Norman
Spectacular collection of black and white 
images taking you on a breathtaking jour-
ney along Ireland’s Atlantic coast. 
ISBN 978-1-78849-122-8 
€35.00/£32.00/Hardback 
250x250 mm/160 pages

Kerry
The Beautiful Kingdom
By John Wesson
A grand tour of Kerry from the pastures of 
the North to the tranquil lakes of Killarney, 
from the other-worldly Skellig Islands to 
the serene Blaskets and the snow-capped 
mountains of Macgillycuddy’s Reeks.
ISBN 978-1-84717-930-2 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
250x216 mm/160 pages

Carsten Krieger
Bestselling photographic books are best known for capturing the 
majesty of Ireland’s wild sea and sky, but cover the whole island.



24

Rules of the Road
Official Rules of the Road for Ireland, from 
the Road Safety Authority. Clear, concise 
and complete.
ISBN 978-1-78849-138-9 
€5.50/£4.99/Paperback 
210x149 mm/272 pages

The Irish Pregnancy Book
A Guide for Expectant Mothers
By Dr Peter Boylan & Dr Jennifer Walsh
A clear, comprehensive, up-to-date guide to 
all stages of pregnancy. Fully revised and 
updated for 2020, this essential guide to 
having a baby in Ireland is a user-friendly ref-
erence you will turn to time and time again.
ISBN 978-1-78849-186-0 
€16.99/£14.99/Paperback 
236x190 mm/232 pages

The Irish Gardener’s Handbook
How to grow vegetables, herbs, fruit
By Michael Brenock, Intro. Darina Allen
Aimed at everybody who wants to grow their 
own food in Ireland - whether you are an 
expert or have never grown vegetables, fruit 
or herbs before. Written by an acknowledged 
and well-known expert.
ISBN 978-1-84717-193-1 
€11.99/£10.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/288 pages

The Irish Dad’s Survival Guide to 
Pregnancy [& Beyond]
By David Caren
David Caren delivers a long ‘overdue’ practi-
cal, straight-talking pregnancy guide for Irish 
expectant dads – all from a dad’s perspec-
tive. Combining real-life experiences from a 
fraternity of Irish fathers, tried-and-tested tips 
and expert views.
ISBN 978-1-78849-250-8 
€14.99/£13.99/Paperback 
216x135 mm/304 pages

Pass Your Driving Test in Ireland
A Handbook for Success
By Kathleen Comerford
For learner drivers preparing for your driving 
test or international drivers converting to an 
Irish driving license, this book covers every 
section of the Irish RSA driving test. Learn 
to drive safely and pass your test. Richly 
illustrated and completely up-to-date.
ISBN 978-1-84717-963-0 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
210x148 mm/128 pages

Noel Cunningham’s Guide to 
Modern Irish Manners
By Noel Cunningham
With his infectious charm and sharp wit 
Noel shares his tips on sailing through life’s 
events. Be yourself while dealing with thorny 
issues like which fork to use and who goes 
through a door first.
ISBN 978-1-78849-098-6 
€16.99/£15.99/Hardback 
216x135 mm/208 pages

Feed Your Child Well
Babies, Toddlers and Older Children
By Valerie Kelly, Phyllis Farrell & Theresa 
Dunne
Good nutrition in infancy and early child-
hood lays the foundations for a healthy life. 
Reliable, practical and unbiased advice on 
everything from shopping wisely to dealing 
with food refusal, allergies and obesity.
ISBN 978-1-84717-838-1 
€17.99/£15.99/Paperback 
236x190 mm/256 pages

The Irish Bride’s Survival Guide
By Natasha Mac a’Bháird
So you are getting married, and you want the 
Big Day to be perfect? Well, look no further! 
The only up to date guide to getting married 
in Ireland - this book has it all!
ISBN 978-1-84717-642-4 
€14.99/£13.99/Paperback 
216x135 mm/304 pages

The Irish Bridesmaid’s Guide
From the dress to the hen to the big day
By Natasha Mac a’Bháird
The ultimate guide to everything you need to 
know and do in your new role as bridesmaid: 
this book has got you covered! With real life 
stories, this book is both entertaining and 
extremely helpful.
ISBN 978-1-78849-044-3 
€9.99/£8.99/Hardback 
160x105 mm/120 pages

Reference



25

Make The Home You Love
The Complete Guide to Home Design, 
Renovation and Extensions in Ireland
By Fiona McPhillips, With Colm Doyle, Lisa 
McVeigh & John Flood
This book will be a practical step-by-step 
guide to home building, renovation and ex-
tension in Ireland, taking the reader from the 
design stage, through the planning process 
to building, decorating and finishing touches. 
The balance of personal stories and profes-
sional advice makes this an accessible and 
inspiring guide to renovation.
ISBN 978-1-84717-957-9 
€24.99/£22.99/Paperback 
260x198 mm/192 pages

Celtic Names for Children
By Loreto Todd, Illustrated by Nicola Emoe
A dictionary of over 2,000 Celtic names from 
Ireland, Scotland, Wales, Cornwall, the Isle 
of Man and Brittany, with origins, meanings 
and pronunciation.
ISBN 978-1-84717-328-7 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/192 pages

The Perfect Name for Your Baby
Beautiful Names from Around the 
World
By Loreto Todd
A powerful and essential guide from a world 
authority on names. Incorporates history, 
meanings and significance.
ISBN 978-1-84717-008-8 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/400 pages

The Little Book of Celtic Names
By Loreto Todd
A dictionary of over 2,000 Celtic names from 
Ireland, Scotland, Wales, Cornwall, the Isle 
of Man and Brittany, with origins, meanings 
and pronunciation.
ISBN 978-1-84717-329-4 
€9.99/£8.99/Hardback 
177x130 mm/96 pages

Irish Aran
History, Tradition, Fashion
By Vawn Corrigan
The significance of the Aran knit is so much 
more than an unusually popular design. 
Arans communicate warmth, comfort and a 
sense of home, which people the world over 
continue to respond to. Vawn Corrigan ex-
plores how the Aran knit became so iconic.
ISBN 978-1-78849-020-7 
€12.99/£11.99/Hardback 
196x130 mm/168 pages

Irish Tweed
History, Tradition, Fashion
By Vawn Corrigan
Irish Tweed explores the history, the tra-
ditions, the patterns, the fashions and the 
legacy of Ireland’s distinctive, natural woven 
fabric.
ISBN 978-1-78849-021-4 
€12.99/£11.99/Hardback 
196x130 mm/192 pages

Irish Proverbs & Sayings
By Seamus Cashman & Sean Gaffney
Irish history and folklore is rich with proverbs 
and sayings of old, full of timeless wisdom 
that still has resonance and truth today. 
This beautifully designed hardback brings 
together a whole host of these sayings and 
proverbs on topics as diverse as aging, the 
seasons, fate and nature.
ISBN 978-1-78849-041-2 
€12.99/£11.99/Hardback 
196x130 mm/144 pages

Irish Country Life
By Olive Sharkey
Discover a time when people were much 
more tuned into the rhythm of the year 
and the ground beneath their feet, when 
they made much of their own furniture and 
clothes, and fed themselves from their own 
land. An exploration of Irish rural life before 
electricity and industry changed everything.
ISBN 978-1-78849-184-6 
€12.99/£11.99/Hardback 
196x130 mm/160 pages

Heritage Series



26

Joey Dunlop: King of the Roads
By Stephen Davison
A celebration of Joey Dunlop’s life and 
career from the public glories to the private 
moments. A fitting record of one of the great-
est motorcyclists the sport has ever seen.
ISBN 978-1-78849-042-9 
€14.99/£13.99/Paperback 
200x200 mm/160 pages

The Heart and Soul of Kerry 
Football
By Weeshie Fogarty
Weeshie Fogarty’s love of Kerry Gaelic 
Football was lifelong. In this book he puts it 
all under the microscope - the different eras, 
styles and personalities, as well as picking 
his personal top Kerry fifteen ever.
ISBN 978-1-84717-827-5 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
228x155 mm/256 pages

Kings of September The Day Offaly 
Denied Kerry Five in a Row
By Michael Foley
The award-winning and bestselling account 
of the classic 1982 final. An epic story of tri-
umph and loss, joy and tragedy. Boylesports 
Irish Sports Book of the Year 2007
ISBN 978-1-84717-118-4 
€11.99/£10.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/328 pages
see page 14 for Michael Foley’s The 
Bloodied Field:Croke Park. Sunday 21 
November 1920 An updated edition of the 
amazing story of Bloody Sunday.  
‘the definitive history of the event’ Irish Times

Thrills and Spills
Celebrating Irish Jump Racing
By Healy Racing, words by Donn McClean
An amazing collection of Irish jump-racing 
photographs, focussing on the last decade. 
For every leap of victory and fist pump, there 
is a crunching fall or a win that almost was: 
Pat ‘Cash’ Healy’s has captured it all with 
his camera, with captions by Donn McClean 
(Racing Post).
‘A fantastic collection of racing memories 
from Ireland’s finest @patcashhealy Highly 
recommend it for all racing fans’ RTE Rac-
ing’s Hugh Cahill
ISBN 978-1-78849-135-8 
€24.99/£25.00/Hardback 
260x216 mm/208 pages

Sport Flat Out
Celebrating Irish Flat Racing
By Healy Racing, words by Donn 
McClean
A thrilling collection of photographs 
from the Sport of Kings, horse racing. 
Featuring over a decade of the most 
exciting races throughout Ireland: and 
the successful raiders taking on the 
best in the world!
ISBN 978-1-78849-278-2 
€24.99/£22.99/Hardback 
260x216 mm/208 pages

The Grand National
The Irish at Aintree
By Anne Holland
This lavishly-illustrated book examines 
the Irish presence at Aintree from the 
festival’s earliest years. A wide-ranging 
and compulsively readable account of 
a beloved institution.
ISBN 978-1-84717-074-3 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
246x189 mm/192 pages

Kinane
A Remarkable Racing Family
By Anne Holland
The official biography of one of 
Ireland’s most famous racing families, 
including twenty jockeys: and one a 
world champion!
ISBN 978-1-84717-291-4 
€17.99/£15.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/224 pages

NEW



27

Winners All
Favourite Racehorses Through the 
Years
By Anne Holland
A dream line-up of racehorses, spanning 300 
years, from the Byerley Turk to the steeple-
chasers and hurdlers of the 21st century, all 
brought to life by Anne’s Holland’s passion 
and expertise.
ISBN 978-1-84717-312-6 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
228x155 mm/224 pages

Festival Fever
The Irish at Cheltenham
By Anne Holland
Irish victories at the Cheltenham Festival 
have risen to new levels in the 21st Century 
across all the races. Read the full story of 
Ireland’s love of Cheltenham.
ISBN 978-1-84717-956-2 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
228x155 mm/240 pages

Red Rover, Red Rover!
Games from an Irish Childhood (That 
You Can Teach Your Kids)
By Kunak McGann
With easy instructions, handy tips and ‘risk 
ratings’, RED ROVER, RED ROVER!  will 
whisk you back to those carefree days of 
childhood and, if your creaky old bones are 
up to it, inspire you to get out with the kids 
and revel in those games all over again.
ISBN 978-1-84717-946-3 
€14.99/£13.99/Hardback 
2076x145 mm/160 pages

The Dublin Marathon
Celebrating 40 Years
By Sean McGoldrick, Intro by Dick Hooper
Since its foundation in 1980, ‘Marathon 
Weekend’ – on the October Bank holiday 
weekend – has become a fixture on the Irish 
running calendar.
ISBN 978-1-78849-136-5 
€24.99/£22.99/Hardback 
250x216 mm/208 pages

Last Man Standing
Hurling Goalkeepers
By Christy O’Connor
What is it that makes a hurling goalie tick? 
Why would anybody be mad enough to take 
the loneliest position on the pitch? With 
unique access to many of Ireland’s top play-
ers, see their drive, failures and triumphs.
ISBN 978-1-84717-516-8 
€7.99/£7.99/eBook 
234x156 mm/320 pages

Semple Stadium
Field of Legends
By Liam Ó Donnchú
A richly illustrated history of “the home of 
hurling” from its opening in 1910 right up to 
now. The building and development of the 
stadium, major games, significant players 
and managers, broadcasting from the 
grounds, the work of the groundsmen, other 
events held at the stadium and more.
ISBN 978-1-78849-228-7 
€24.99/£22.99/Hardback 
240x170 mm/384 pages

The Players’ Advice
Tips and Tactics from GAA Stars
By Sean O’Sullivan, By Self Help Africa
The Player’s Advice is a compilation of 
guidance aimed at you, the player, to give 
you the tools and disciplines to improve and 
excel in your code. With advice from over 
100 of the top footballers, hurlers and camo-
gie players in a range of areas such as gym, 
nutrition, routine, lifestyle, skill development, 
mindset and preparation.
ISBN 978-1-78849-268-3 
€16.99/£15.99/Paperback 
226x155 mm/208 pages

Three Kings
Cork . Kilkenny . Tipperary. The Battle 
for Hurling Supremacy
By Ralph Riegel
The full story of these three amazing coun-
ties  – the highlights, rivalries, stars and the 
greatest matches are explored in all their 
fervour and desperation.
ISBN 978-1-84717-102-3 
€12.99/£11.99/Hardback 
234x156 mm/256 pages

Ambassadors on Horseback
The Irish Army Equitation School
By Michael Slavin & Louise Parkes
The first official history of the Irish Army 
Equitation School. Here, recounted in great 
detail and with stunning photographs, are 
the great highs and lows; the heartbreaks 
and excitements of top flight international 
competition. Includes all the famous riders 
and horses.
ISBN 978-1-84717-213-6 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
196x189 mm/256 pages

NEW

NEW



28

The Aran Islands
At the Edge of the World
Inishmore, Inishmaan, Inisheer: wild, isolat-
ed, starkly beautiful and of great historical 
importance. A comprehensive, beautifully 
illustrated introduction to and lasting memen-
to of these unique islands.
ISBN 978-1-84717-867-1 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
210x148 mm/128 pages

Castles of Ireland
By Mairéad Ashe FitzGerald
Castles are the most familiar medieval land-
mark across the Irish countryside. Their often 
romantic appearance belies their turbulent 
history and their lore abounds in stories of 
sieges, betrayals and daring escapes. 
ISBN 978-1-84717-667-7 
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback 
260x196 mm/80 pages

The Golden Book of Dublin
By Betty Barrett
A photographically-led souvenir of the city, 
providing an overview of the sites, key 
buildings, museums, events, parks, literary 
Dublin, pub culture and the city today.
ISBN 978-0-86278-812-4 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
260x196 mm/64 pages

Around Ireland on a Bike
The complete guide: maps, 
accommodation, practical advice
By Paul Benjaminse
Everything you will need for the perfect 
cycling holiday: detailed maps, accommoda-
tion, travel advice and all you need to know 
for an unforgettable trip. Taking a route from 
Belfast to Dublin through the most spectac-
ular scenery and routes that Ireland has to 
offer.
ISBN 978-1-84717-309-6 
€14.99/£13.99/Spiral bound 
210x148 mm/128 pages

Written in My Heart
Walks through James Joyce’s Dublin
By Emily Carson and Mark Traynor
This book shows the hidden landmarks of 
Dublin city that make Joyce’s work so rich 
and detailed. Walk through and learn about 
its history through the eyes of one of its most 
famous former residents, James Joyce.
ISBN 978-1-84717-820-6 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/96 pages

Travel/Guides
Kerry Walks
By Kevin Corcoran
20 accessible walks covering Kerry’s spec-
tacular scenery. Walks around Kenmare, Kil-
larney, Dingle, Iveragh Peninsula and North 
Kerry. Illustrated with the author’s drawings. 
Completely updated and revised.
ISBN 978-1-84717-780-3 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/160 pages

The Mournes Walks
By Paddy Dillon
Thirty-two walks explore the Mournes, taking 
in rugged coast, high mountains, forest parks 
and low-level farmlands. The routes lie within 
the Mourne Area of Outstanding Natural 
Beauty, and include Slieve Croob and the 
north-east coastline.
ISBN 978-1-84717-761-2 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/160 pages

Croagh Patrick
A Place of Pilgrimage. A Place of 
Beauty
By Harry Hughes
With wonderful photographs and illustrations,  
describes the pilgrimage and details the 
history, archaeology, ancient traditions and 
folklore associated with ‘the reek’.
ISBN 978-1-78849-027-6 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
210x148 mm/96 pages

Skellig
Experience the Extraordinary
By Des Lavelle
A comprehensive, accessible and beautiful 
book on a unique and fascinating place. With 
the famous monastic beehive huts, teeming 
birdlife and spectacular vistas, The Skellig 
islands invite exploration.
ISBN 978-1-78849-083-2 
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback 
210x148 mm/176 pages

Belfast Walks
By Seth Linder
Belfast and the surrounding countryside 
have so much to offer: hike through wooded 
glades and past plunging waterfalls, or stroll 
through the Titanic Quarter and the city’s 
industrial history. Follow in the footsteps of 
George Best and Narnia creator C.S. Lewis.
ISBN 978-1-84717-925-8 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/192 pages



29

The Golden Book of Belfast
By Alan Morrow
This photographically-led souvenir of the city 
and surroundings provides an overview of 
Belfast’s history, attractions, famous land-
marks and today’s city. With internet links.
ISBN 978-1-84717-150-4 
€10.99/£9.99/Paperback 
260x196 mm/64 pages

A Feckin’ Tour of Ireland
50 Must Do Things
By Colin Murphy & Brendan O’Reilly
The Emerald Isle has something for every-
one: from coastline and cliffs in the west to 
culture and cuisine in the Ancient East; from 
castles and forts of the historic north to the 
famed golden beaches of the beautiful south 
– and of course the mighty craic to be found 
everywhere in between!
ISBN 978-1-78849-079-5 
€12.99/£11.99/Hardback 
190x125 mm/256 pages

20 Things To Do In Dublin 
Before You Go For a Pint
A Guide to Dublin’s Top Attractions
By Colin Murphy and Donal O’Dea
A humorous guide to the highlights of Dublin. 
A broad selection of twenty things to see 
from cultural highlights to distilleries, histori-
cal sites and seats of learning.
ISBN 978-1-84717-917-3 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
177x110 mm/208 pages

Symbols of Ireland
By Eoin O’Brien
The harp, the shamrock, the Claddagh ring, 
St Patrick, Round towers, turf, Aran jumpers, 
The Giant’s Causeway, Newgrange, Croke 
Park. An illustrated guide to the symbols, 
places, treasures, famous figures and mythi-
cal creatures of the Emerald Isle..
ISBN 978-1-78849-166-2 
€6.99/£6.50/Hardback 
132x99 mm/160 pages

The Golden Book of Ireland
By Frances Power
Beautiful and informative county by county 
photographic tour of Ireland, visiting all the 
major tourist attractions, illustrated with 
stunning photographs.
ISBN 978-0-86278-510-9 
€11.99/£10.99/Paperback 
260x198 mm/128 pages

Endurance
Heroic Journeys in Ireland
By Dermot Somers
Stories of heroic and historic travels from the 
mythic legends of prehistory to the dawn of 
modern Ireland.
ISBN 978-0-86278-797-4 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
234x156 mm/264 pages

Blasket Islands
A Kingdom of Stories
By Joan Stagles and Ray Stagles
The Blasket Islands are famous for their 
writers, lore and unique location off the 
south-west tip of Ireland. This book is perfect 
for anyone who wants to explore the Great 
Blasket Island, learn its history and discover 
what has captivated visitors and residents in 
this special place.
ISBN 978-1-78849-091-7 
€17.99/£15.99/Hardback 
216x135 mm/240 pages

The Giant’s Causeway
And the North Antrim Coast
By Philip Watson
The definitive guide to one of Ireland’s 
greatest natural and cultural wonders. The 
Giant’s Causeway is a place where myth and 
science meet: were the spectacular basalt 
columns formed through the rapid cooling of 
lava, or created by mythical Irish giant, Finn 
MacCool?
ISBN 978-1-84717-996-8 
€10.99/£9.99/Paperback 
234x156 mm/128 pages

See pages 22 and 23 for a wide selection of beautiful  
photographic books covering the whole of Ireland



30

Life Sentence
Murder Victims and their Families
By Catherine Cleary
The horrific stories of twelve murders and how 
their families have survived the ordeal.
ISBN 978-0-86278-858-2 
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/248 pages

Abbeylara
The Tragic Shooting of John Carthy
By Regina Hennelly
How a a twenty-five hour police stand-off on 20 
April 2000 led to tragedy.
ISBN 978-1-84717-017-0 
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/296 pages

Hostage
Notorious Irish Kidnappings
By Paul Howard
The inside stories of Ireland’s most famous 
abduction cases.
ISBN 978-0-86278-769-1 
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/264 pages

The Joy
Mountjoy Jail. The shocking, true story 
of life on the inside
By Paul Howard
One man’s story of life in The Joy – compul-
sive, chilling and frank. A no-holds-barred 
account of a criminal’s time in the notorious 
Dublin prison.
ISBN 978-1-84717-744-5 
€11.99/£10.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/200 pages

Deep Deception
Ireland’s Swimming Scandals
By Justine McCarthy
The world of Irish swimming was shattered 
by an appalling series of child sexual abuse 
scandals. This book is an explosive and 
detailed account of the tragic abuse scandals 
that shocked Ireland, brought back to life in the 
BBC podcast Where is George Gibney?
ISBN 978-1-84717-204-4 
€11.99/£10.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/304 pages

True Crime
The Black Widow
The Catherine Nevin Story
By Niamh O’Connor
The incredible story of the murder which 
gripped the nation.
ISBN 978-1-84717-517-5 
€5.50/£4.99/eBook

Cracking Crime
Jim Donovan - Forensic Detective
By Niamh O’Connor, By Jim Donovan
First hand account of Dr. Donovan’s work as 
head of Ireland’s Forensic Science Laboratory.
ISBN 978-0-86278-715-8 
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/312 pages

Afraid of the Dark
The Tragic Story of Robert Holohan
By Ralph Riegel
Robert’s murder in January 2005 shocked the 
entire country. Here is the full, tragic story.
ISBN 978-0-86278-999-2 
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/240 pages

Death in December
The story of Sophie Toscan du Plantier
By Michael Sheridan
How an independent and beautiful woman 
sought peace and sanctuary and instead found 
violence and the ultimate terror.
ISBN 978-1-84717-519-9 
€7.99/£6.99/eBook
 

Gangland: The Shocking Exposé of 
the Criminal Underworld
By Paul Williams
The first book to reveal the full story of Dublin’s 
gangland, Ireland’s own mafia.
ISBN 978-0-86278-576-5 
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/224 pages

The General
Godfather of Crime
By Paul Williams
The extraordinary life and crimes of Martin 
Cahill, gangster, criminal mastermind, MOST 
WANTED MAN. 
ISBN 978-0-86278-433-1 
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback 
196x127 mm/264 pages



31

Tea for One
Alice began to wonder how best to handle 
living alone, whether by choice or due to 
extenuating circumstances, and to document 
her progress though this most extraordinary 
year. This is her journey.
ISBN 978-1-78849-279-9 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
216x135 mm/240 pages

Books from the Attic
Treasures from an Irish Childhood
Alice Taylor takes a journey back to the 
1940s and 1950s in rural Ireland through 
the well-used schoolbooks that she has kept 
from that time. Poetry, legends, stories and 
history evoke a way of life, and pace of life, 
that’s long changed.
ISBN 978-1-78849-269-0 
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/256 pages
‘charming chronicle of life in rural Ireland in 
the 1940s and 1950s, as seen through the 
schoolbooks she has kept from that time. 
The poetry, legends, stories and history 
of her childhood bring back memories of a 
different way of life’ Irish Examiner

A Cocoon With A View
Am I cocooning or self-isolating?  In today’s 
climate both words mean the same thing, 
but it’s amazing the different picture each 
word paints in our subconscious. Alice Taylor 
explores wellbeing, what community now 
means and so many other topics thrown into 
sharp relief by the arrival of COVID19.
ISBN 978-1-78849-222-5 
€8.99/£7.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/128 pages

To School Through the Fields
Alice Taylor’s classic account of growing up 
in the Irish countryside, the biggest selling 
book ever published in Ireland. Beautifully 
illustrated throughout with a new introduction 
by the author.
ISBN 978-1-84717-823-7 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/240 pages

NEW

To School Through the Fields
If ever a voice has captured the colors, the 
rhythms, the rich, bittersweet emotions of a 
time gone by, it is Alice Taylor’s. This classic 
account of growing up in the Irish country-
side became the biggest selling book ever 
published in Ireland.
ISBN 978-1-84717-587-8 
€14.99/£13.99/Hardback 
196x130 mm/240 pages

As Time Goes By
Alice began the year wondering how she 
would feel about reaching eighty. She was 
pleasantly surprised to discover that it was 
just another milestone on a journey that is 
still varied and interesting. Here she writes 
about these feelings, and the many pleasant 
and challenging events of her eightieth year.
ISBN 978-1-78849-137-2 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
216x135 mm/240 pages

And Life Lights Up
Moments that Matter
Alice Taylor guides us through the steps and 
ways to live a conscious life and focus on 
the goodness of the world around us. Alice 
also inspires the reader to be attentive to 
the here and now and embrace moments as 
they arise.
ISBN 978-1-78849-058-0 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
216x135 mm/208 pages

Do You Remember?
Alice Taylor takes us through her home, 
reflecting back on the routine of her family 
life growing up in rural Ireland in the 1950s 
- a time when food was home-baked and 
everything was reused. An uplifting account, 
full of nostalgia and wise words to treasure 
from Ireland’s best-loved author.
ISBN 978-1-84717-866-4 
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/256 pages
ISBN 978-1-84717-684-4 
€16.99/£14.99/Hardback 
216x135 mm/256 pages

The Women
In her eagerly-awaited new book, Alice 
Taylor salutes the women whose energy and 
generosity made such a valuable contribu-
tion to all our lives.
ISBN 978-1-84717-788-9 
€16.99/£14.99/Hardback 
216x135 mm/208 pages

Brandon Books
Alice Taylor



32

The Gift of a Garden
Alice’s garden is her refuge. Inherited from 
Uncle Jacky, she introduces the great vari-
ety of plants and objects she has gathered 
– everything, of course, with its own unique 
and fascinating story, brought to life by a 
master storyteller. 
ISBN 978-1-84717-581-6 
€16.99/£14.99/Hardback 
216x135 mm/272 pages

Tea and Talk
Tea and talk: the perfect way to resolve any 
challenge you face in life: and in the hands 
of a consummate storyteller, you might need 
a second cup! Relax with Alice, sit and chat 
over a cup of tea, as she invites you into her 
life, and the lives of her village and family.
ISBN 978-1-84717-962-3 
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/224 pages

Home For Christmas
Join Alice Taylor this Christmas as she 
welcomes us into her home and shows us 
the traditions of her family’s Christmas. Alice 
looks back over her past Christmases and 
prepares for this Christmas. 
ISBN 978-1-84717-965-4 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
216x135 mm/256 pages

And Time Stood Still
An extended memoir with reminiscences 
about the Author’s friends, family members 
and even beloved animals that have passed 
away. A therapeutic book demonstrating a 
compassionate way of dealing with bereave-
ment.
ISBN 978-1-84717-332-4 
€16.99/£14.99/Hardback 
216x135 mm/192 pages
ISBN 978-1-84717-866-4
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback
196x130 mm/192 pages

The Parish
In a series of vignettes of life in her village, 
Alice Taylor reasserts the priorities of public 
space and local community. The Parish 
evokes and explores the positive values of 
community, which could be renewed and 
reinvigorated for a present and future that 
achieves harmony between comfort and the 
pressing need to respect the environment.
ISBN 978-0-86322-397-6 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
198x129 mm/224 pages

The Village
The third of Alice Taylor’s unique accounts 
of life in the Irish countryside, and another 
massive bestseller with universal appeal.
ISBN 978-0-86322-420-1 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
198x129 mm/192 pages

Country Days
Travel byways of Ireland and into the heart 
of the country. In stories by turn comic and 
poignant, she explores the character of fam-
ily and friends, testing the bonds of concern 
and kindness which hold people together.
ISBN 978-1-84717-874-9 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/192 pages

The Journey
New and Selected Poems
Alice Taylor’s poems have proved perennial-
ly popular, whether woven into her phe-
nomenally successful memoirs or in three 
previous books of poetry. This substantial 
collection gathers the best of her poetry in 
one volume.
ISBN 978-0-86322-391-4 
€19.99/£17.99/Hardback 
224x145 mm/196 pages

The Woman of the House trilogy
The Phelans have owned Mossgrove for 
generations. But when it is put up for sale, 
the lengths to which Irish people will go to 
keep their land become clear.
Three novels form this family saga from 
Ireland’s favourite writer.
All titles €8.99/£7.99/Paperback/197x129 
mm

The Woman of the House
ISBN 978-0-86322-249-8/220 pages

Across the River
ISBN 978-0-86322-285-6/288 pages

House of Memories
ISBN 978-0-86322-352-5/288 pages



33

The Christy Moore Songbook
Lyrics by Christy Moore, Edited by Frank 
Connolly, Introduction by Donal Lunny
This collection presents the lyrics and music 
of more than 100 of the songs Christy Moore 
has performed over the years.
ISBN 978-0-86322-063-0 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
197x129 mm/142 pages

Dissent into Treason
Unitarians, King-killers and the 
Society of United Irishmen
By Fergus Whelan
The hidden history of the Protestant Dis-
senters whose Dublin congregations were 
established by officers of Cromwell’s army 
and who went on to contribute their republi-
can ideas to the revolutionary movement.
ISBN 978-0-86322-429-4 
€16.99/£14.99/Paperback 
216x135 mm/288 pages

The Dead House
... the past holds constant sway ...
By Billy O’Callaghan
Perched on an incline, with the land spill-
ing down to a glittering sea, sits a ruined 
cottage. It calls to Maggie Turner, who is run-
ning from her own demons. But this house 
has a long, grim history, and has known hard 
living and far too much death. A modern 
ghost story by a masterful writer.
ISBN 978-1-84717-887-9 
€12.99/£11.99/Hardback 
216x138 mm/224 pages

Joyce’s Pupil
By Drago Jancar
The finest short stories of Slovenia’s most 
prominent author. A young man learns 
English in 1914 from James Joyce. Years 
later, in 1941, this same man must flee his 
country, and he becomes the Slovenian 
voice of British radio.
ISBN 978-0-86322-340-2 
€8.99/£7.99/Paperback 
198x129 mm/176 pages

The Bodhrán Makers
By John B Keane
Life is harsh in close-knit community of Dir-
rabeg, a community on the Dingle Peninsula 
facing extinction in the mid-1950’s. Donal 
Hallpelly’s bodhran playing brings him into 
conflict with Canon Tett, the ultraconserva-
tive local priest.
ISBN 978-1-84717-885-5 
€11.99/£10.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/416 pages

White Feathers
By Susan Lanigan
Eva Downey jumps at the chance to attend 
finishing school, where she finds kinship 
and, eventually, love. But the man she loves 
refuses to enlist when World War I breaks 
out, and her family forces her to give him 
a white feather of cowardice – an act with 
devastating consequences.
ISBN 978-1-84717-639-4 
€14.99/£13.99/Paperback 
228x155 mm/432 pages

Anyush
By Martine Madden
Anyush is a love story set against the back-
drop of the Armenian Turkish conflict of 1915 
and the Great War. Anyush Charcoudian, a 
young Armenian woman living with her wid-
owed mother, falls in love with the handsome 
Captain Jahan Orfalea, young Captain in the 
Turkish army.
ISBN 978-1-84717-566-3 
€14.99/£13.99/Paperback 
228x155 mm/384 pages

The Rising of Bella Casey
By Mary Morrissy
From a piano abandoned on the strife-torn 
streets of Dublin in Easter 1916, Mary 
Morissy spins the reader backwards through 
the life of one-time enigmatic beauty Bella 
Casey, sister to the famed playwright Sean 
O’Casey. An ambitious novel about love, 
history and literature.
ISBN 978-1-84717-576-2 
€11.99/£10.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/352 pages

Boycott
By Colin Murphy
Boycott – a word whose meaning is known 
the world over. But it once belonged to a 
man. Two brothers, Owen and Thomas 
Joyce take conflicting stands in the struggle 
with injustice in a country striven by the Land 
War.
ISBN 978-1-84717-345-4 
€14.99/£13.99/Paperback 
228x155 mm/576 pages

I Am In Blood
Old Murders Never Die
By Joe Murphy
A multi-layered, Gothic tale of obsession and 
bloodshed set in modern-day and Victorian 
Dublin.
ISBN 978-1-84717-695-0 
€11.99/£10.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/368 pages



34

Arimathea
It is 1950. Donegal. A land apart. Derry city 
is only fourteen miles away but too far, men-
tally, for people to travel there in comfort. 
Into this community comes Gianni, a painter 
from Italy. A book of close observation, 
sharp wit, linguistic dexterity – and of deep 
sympathy for everyday humanity.
ISBN 978-1-84717-766-7 
€11.99/£10.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/304 pages

Paprika
In the first collection of stories by Frank 
McGuinness, this award-winning master 
storyteller writes above all about freedom: 
freedom to love, freedom from hate, freedom 
to speak, freedom to silence. In hypnotic, 
spellbinding prose, Frank McGuinness hears 
the voices and sees the visions of his own 
troubled times.
ISBN 978-1-78849-001-6 
€16.99/£14.99/Hardback 
216x135 mm/224 pages

Surge
New Writing from Ireland
Introduction by Frank McGuinness
A collection of sixteen previously unpub-
lished short stories, featuring work from new 
writing talents of Ireland alongside offer-
ings from acclaimed and award-winning 
playwrights and short story writers: Frank 
McGuinness, Mary Morrissy, Gina Moxley, 
Darran McCann and Mike McCormack.
ISBN 978-1-84717-693-6 
€11.99/£10.99/Paperback 
196x30 mm/256 pages

The Woodcutter and his Family
The World War intensifies in Europe. In 
Zurich a writer breathes his last imagining 
his life till now from his childhood in Dublin. 
The voices of his family circling him – wife, 
son, daughter. And James Joyce has saved 
for them one last story to delight and defy 
them: The Woodcutter And His Children ...
ISBN 978-1-84717-907-4 
€14.99/£13.99/Hardback 
216x138 mm/224 pages

Frank McGuinness To Hell or Barbados
The ethnic cleansing of Ireland
By Sean O’Callaghan
The previously untold story of over 50,000 
Irish men, women and children who were 
transported to Barbados and Virginia.
ISBN 978-0-86322-287-0 
€10.99/£9.99/Paperback 
198x129 mm/240 pages

The Joyce We Knew
Memoirs of Joyce
Edited by Ulick O’Connor
These fascinating reminiscences by some of 
his friends and contemporaries give a deep 
insight into James Joyce and bring to light 
many less well-known characteristics.
ISBN 978-0-86322-324-2 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
198x129 mm/126 pages

The Secret Dublin Diary of 
Gerard Manley Hopkins
By Robert Waldron
A bold exploration in fiction of the years 
Gerard Manley Hopkins, one of England’s 
foremost Victorian poets, spent in Ireland - of 
his torments, ecstasies, fears and loves.
ISBN 978-0-86322-409-6 
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback 
216x135 mm/160 pages



35

Black Mountain
and other stories
Foreword by Timothy O’Grady
In this collection, one of Ireland’s best-known 
political figures brings us stories of politics, 
of family, of love and of friendship. These are 
portraits of Ireland, and especially Belfast, 
old and new, in times of struggle and in times 
of peace, showing how our past is always 
part of our present. 
ISBN 978-1-84717-630-1 
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/320 pages

Hope and History
Making Peace in Ireland
Is the unique inside story, revealing the 
truth behind the headlines of how the peace 
process was begun, and brought to fruition. 
Adams conveys the tensions, the sense of 
teetering on the brink, and he has a sharp 
eye and acute ear for the more humorous 
foibles of political allies and enemies alike. 
ISBN 978-0-86322-317-4 
€22.00/£19.99/Hardback 
240x160 mm/406 pages

Selected Writings
"Adams writes fluently and observantly . . . 
He displays a hard-edged compassion for 
the silent poor, the old and the down-and-
out." Financial Times
ISBN 978-0-86322-233-7 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
216x135 mm/352 pages

Before the Dawn
An Autobiography
Gerry Adams offers his own unique, intimate 
account of the early years of his career, from 
his childhood in working-class Belfast to the 
more turbulent years of social activism that 
followed. Updated with new introduction and 
epilogue covering the huge changes in Irish 
society since the Good Friday Agreement.
ISBN 978-1-84717-916-6 
€14.99/£13.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/352 pages

Gerry Adams
NEW

The New Ireland
A Vision For The Future
A unique political manifesto at a crucial 
moment from the leading figure in Irish Re-
publicanism. Adams outlines the challenge of 
transforming Irish society through a vision of 
self-determination and sovereignty, inclusive-
ness and equality.
ISBN 978-0-86322-344-0 
€8.99/£7.99/Paperback 
216x135 mm/128 pages

All Things Nice
Never forget. Never forgive.
For DI Ellen Kelly, this is her first big investi-
gation in eight months – since she let a serial 
killer get away. There’s an awful lot riding 
on a good result, which means keeping up 
the pressure on Charlotte Gleeson and her 
messed-up family.
ISBN 978-1-84717-735-3 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/544 pages

Hunting Shadows
An obsession for him. Life and death 
for her.
A tense thriller that stalks the urban streets 
of southeast London and the bleak wilder-
ness of the North Kent coast, Hunting Shad-
ows introduces the forceful, compromised 
police detective, DI Ellen Kelly.
ISBN 978-1-84717-366-9 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/448 pages

The Waiting Game
You never know who’s watching ...
DI Ellen Kelly’s career seems to be stalling 
– again. And her feelings for Jim O’Dwyer 
feel like they’re spiralling out of control. 
Meanwhile, someone is out there, stalking 
the weak, bringing misery and fear, and it’s 
Ellen’s job to stop them. Could it be that 
this time, for the first time, Ellen is the one 
trapped in the web?
ISBN 978-1-84717-367-6 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/512 pages

Sheila Bugler



36

Bloodstorm
A Karl Kane Novel
Karl Kane is a private investigator with a 
dark past, his mother murdered when he 
was a child. Years later, Karl has a chance 
to avenge his mother’s murder, but allows 
the opportunity to slip through his hands. 
When two young girls are sexually molest-
ed and then brutally murdered, Karl holds 
himself responsible.
ISBN 978-0-86322-375-4 
€11.99/£10.99/Paperback 
235x156 mm/224 pages

The Dark Place
A Karl Kane Novel
Young homeless women and drug addicts 
are being abducted before being brutally 
mutilated and murdered, and a city is held in 
the grip of unspeakable terror. By abducting 
Katie, the young daughter of private investi-
gator Karl Kane, the killer has just made his 
first mistake, which could well turn out to be 
his last.
ISBN 978-0-86322-403-4 
€11.99/£10.99/Paperback 
234x156 mm/256 pages

Dead of Winter
Private Investigator Karl Kane returns to the 
streets of Belfast investigating the discovery 
of a severed hand. He’s convinced a serial 
killer is on the loose, and that he may be the 
next victim ...
ISBN 978-1-84717-343-0 
€11.99/£10.99/Paperback 
216x135 mm/272 pages

Past Darkness
Fourth installment in the Karl Kane detective 
series by Sam Millar.
ISBN 978-1-84717-741-4 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/288 pages

On the Brinks
Sam’s Millar’s story, from his childhood in 
Belfast, membership of the IRA, time spent 
in Long Kesh internment camps and the 
Brinks heist,one of the biggest robberies in 
U.S. history, and aftermath. Unputdownable.
ISBN 978-1-84717-640-0 
€12.99/£11.99/Paperback 
198x128 mm/464 pages

The Darkness of Bones
A tense tale of murder, betrayal, sexual 
abuse and revenge, and the corruption at the 
heart of the respectable establishment.
ISBN 978-0-86322-350-1 
€8.99/£7.99/Paperback 
198x129 mm/240 pages

Black’s Creek
A young boy drowns in a tragic accident in a 
lake in upstate New York. Fourteen-year-old 
year old Tommy and his two friends are sure 
they know who drove him to take his own life 
and take things into their own hands.
ISBN 978-1-84717-528-1 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/320 pages

The Redemption Factory
A brutal and compelling tale of murder and 
corruption, set in the surreal environment of 
an abattoir.
ISBN 978-0-86322-339-6 
€8.99/£7.99/Paperback 
216x135 mm/254 pages

The Bespoke Hitman
Sometimes robbing a bank can become a lot 
more dangerous than you planned.
Halloween night. Belfast city centre. In the 
freezing, pelting rain, three men in wolf 
costumes decide to rob a bank.
ISBN 978-1-78849-006-1 
€9.99/£8.99/Paperback 
196x130 mm/320 pages

Sam Millar



1014: Brian Boru & the Battle 
for Ireland 16

1913 13
1916: The Rising Handbook 14
1950s, The 22
1960s, The 22
1970s, The 22
1980s, The 22
20 Things To Do In Dublin 

Before You Go For a Pint 29
A to Z of Being Irish, The 19
Abbeylara 30
Across the River 32
Afraid of the Dark 30
After The Wake 9
Ah ... That’s Gas! 19
All Hell Will Break Loose 4
All in the Cooking 11
All In The Food 11
All Things Nice 35
Ambassadors on Horseback 27
And Life Lights Up 31
And Time Stood Still 32
Anyush 34
Aran Islands, The 28
Arimathea 33
Arise And Go 4
Around Ireland on a Bike 28
As Time Goes By 31
At War With the Empire 13
A-Z of an Irish Christmas, The 

19
Babyface Goes to Hollywood 5
Beautiful Landscapes of Ireland 

23
Before the Dawn 33
Belfast Walks 28
Bespoke Hitman, The 36
Best of Irish Home Baking 12
Best of Irish Meat Recipes 12
Best of Irish Potato Recipes 12
Best of Irish Soups 12
Best of Irish Trad. Cooking 12
Best-Loved Bernard Shaw 9
Best-Loved Irish Ballads 14
Best-loved Joyce 9
Best-Loved Oscar Wilde 9
Best-Loved Swift 9
Best-Loved Yeats 9
Big Book of Simplex Crosswords 

from The Irish Times, The 8
Big Jim 13
Big Pile of Blarney 20
Big Tom 5
Bit Of A Shemozzle, A 20
Black ‘47 13
Black Mountain 33
Black Widow, The 30
Black’s Creek 36
Blasket Islands 29
Blood Upon the Rose 13
Bloodied Field, The 14
Bloodstorm 36
Bobby Sands 13
Bodhrán Makers, The 34
Bold, Brilliant and Bad 3
Book of Feckin’ Irish Trivia, The 

21
Book of Feckin’ Irish Insults for 

gobdaws as thick as manure 
and only half as useful, The 20

Book of Feckin’ Irish Slang that’s 
great craic for cute hoors and 
bowsies, The 20

Book of Irish Songs yer oul’ 
fella always sang when he was 
jarred at a hooley, The 20

Books from the Attic 31
Boycott 35
Brehon Laws 15
Brian Boru 13
Brian McDermott’s Donegal 

Table 11
Burren Dinners 11
Butlers Chocolate Cookbook 11
Carsten Krieger 23
Castles of Ireland 28
Causeway Coastal Route 23
Celtic Warrior 13
Christy Moore Songbook, The 34
Cocoon With A View, A 31
Con Colbert 18
Country Days 32
Course, The 10
Coward if I Return, A Hero if I 

Fall, A 16
Cracking Crime 30
Croagh Patrick 28
Crowning the Customer 8
Dark Blue 4
Dark Place, The 36
Dark Times, Decent Men 16
Darkness of Bones, The 36
De Valera in America 15
Dead House, The 35
Dead of Winter 36
Death in December 30
Deep Deception 30
Detective 4
Dingle Dinners 11
Dissent into Treason 34
Do You Remember? 31
Dublin 14
Dublin 1913 15
Dublin and the Viking World 14
Dublin Bay 22
Dublin By Design 3
Dublin Marathon, The 27
Dubliners 9
Eamonn Ceannt 18
Easter Rising, The 15
Edward Daly 18
Endurance 17
Endurance 29
Enemy of the Empire 6
Essential Norn Irish 19
Exploring the Book of Kells 17
Eyewitness 23
Fear of the Collar 7
Feckin’ Book of Bankers, 

Builders, Blaggers and Bowsies 
that Banjaxed the Nation, 
The 21

Feckin’ Book of Everything Irish, 
The 21

Feckin’ Book of Irish History, 
The 21

Feckin’ Book of Irish Sex and 
Love that’s not fit for dacent 
people’s eyes, The 21

Feckin’ Book of Irish Stuff: Céilís, 
Claddagh rings, Leprechauns 
& Other Aul’ Blarney, The 21

Feckin’ Tour of Ireland, A 29
Feed Your Child Well 24
Festival Fever 27
Fierce History 6
Flat Out 26
Follow the Old Road 8
Food for Friends 11
Food To Love 11
Freedom of Angels 5
From the Air - Ireland’s Wild 

Atlantic Way 22

Fruit on the Table 12
Gaelic Football 22
General, The 30
Giant’s Causeway, The 29
Gift of a Garden, The 32
Gift of the Gab 19
Golden Book of Belfast, The 29
Golden Book of Dublin, The 28
Golden Book of Ireland, The 29
Grand National, The 26
Granny, The 10
Granuaile 13
Great Moments in ... 22
Great Moments in Irish Sport 22
Guinness Story, The 11
Heart and Soul of Kerry 

Football, The 26
Hell or Some Worse Place 15
Hidden Soldier 7
History’s Daughter 6
Holy Terrors 4
Home For Christmas 32
Hope and History 33
Horslips 4
Hostage 30
House of Memories 32
Hunting Shadows 35
Hurling 22
I Am In Blood 35
I Was a Boy in Belsen 7
Icebound In The Arctic 17
Inside the GPO 1916 15
Insider 3
Invincibles, The 15
Ireland 23
Ireland’s Ancient East 23
Ireland’s Beautiful North 22
Ireland’s Coast 23
Ireland’s Greening of the World 

23
Ireland’s Pirate Trail 15
Ireland’s War of Independence 

1919-21 14
Ireland’s Wild Atlantic Way 23
Irish Aran 25
Irish Bread Baking for Today 12
Irish Bride’s Survival Guide, 

The 24
Irish Bridesmaid’s Guide, The 24
Irish Cooking 12
Irish Country Life 25
Irish Dad’s Survival Guide to 

Pregnancy [& Beyond] , The 
24

Irish Football 22
Irish Gardener’s Handbook, 

The 24
Irish Home Essentials 20
Irish Mammy in Your Pocket 19
Irish Pregnancy Book, The 24
Irish Proverbs & Sayings 25
Irish Rebellions 16
Irish Rugby 22
Irish Tweed 25
Irish Voice, An 7
Irish Wit 19
James Connolly 18
James Joyce 9
Joe Cahill 3
Joey Dunlop 26
John Charles McQuaid 4
John Hunt 6
John MacBride 18
Joseph Plunkett 18
Journey, The 32
Joy, The 30
Joyce’s Pupil 34

Kathleen Clarke 6
Kerry 23
Kerry Walks 28
Kinane 26
Kings of September 26
Last Man Standing 27
Life Sentence 30
Little Book of Celtic Names, 

The 25
Living the Dream 6
Looking Back 23
Looking Under Stones 7
Make The Home You Love 25
Mammy, The 10
Margo 6
Massive Book Full of FECKIN’ 

IRISH SLANG that’s Great 
Craic for Any Shower of 
Savages, A 21

Michael Mallin 18
Michael O’Hanrahan 18
Mind Your Own Business 8
Miseducation Years, The 10
More Stuff Irish People Love 20
Most Famous Irish People You’ve 

Never Heard Of, The 6
Mother From Hell 4
Mournes Walks, The 28
Murder, Mutiny & Mayhem 7
Napoleon’s Doctor 7
New Ireland, The 33
Newgrange, Knowth and Dowth 

16
No Ordinary Women 6
Nobody Will Believe You 6
Noel Cunningham’s Guide to 

Modern Irish Manners 24
Now That’s What I Call A Big 

Feckin’ Irish Book 21
O’Connell Street 16
Old Ways, Old Secrets 8
On The Banks of the Dodder 17
On the Brinks 36
Orange Mocha-Chip 

Frappuccino Years, The 10
Our Lives Out Loud 5
Our Wild World 22
Paddy Cole 4
Paprika 33
Parish, The 32
Pass Your Driving Test in Ireland 

24
Past Darkness 36
Patrick Pearse 18
Perfect Name for Your Baby, 

The 25
Peter Pearson’s Decorative 

Dublin 3
Philomena Begley 3
Picture of Dorian Gray, The 9
Players’ Advice, The 27
Priest Hunters, The 16
PS, I scored the bridesmaids 10
Quarter Glass of Milk, A 7
Quinntessential Feargal 7
Reading the Water 5
Red Rover, Red Rover! 27
Redemption Factory, The 36
Rising of Bella Casey, The 34
River Shannon, The 23
Roger Casement 18
Saint Patrick 14
Same Age as the State, The 4
Scrapper, The 10
Sean Heuston 18
Seán MacDiarmada 18

Secret Dublin Diary of Gerard 
Manley Hopkins, The 35

Selected Writings 33
Short History of Ireland, A 17
Short History of Ireland’s 

Famine, A 17
Short History of Ireland’s Rebels, 

A 17
Short History of Irish Traditional 

Music, A 17
Short History of the IRA, A 17
Short History of the Troubles, 

A 17
Simplex Crosswords From the 

Irish Times: Books 1-6 8
Skellig 28
Sold into Marriage 3
Stairlift Ascends, The 19
Stars Are Our Only Warmth, 

The 6
Stolen Village, The 15
Stories from the Sea 15
Strong Words, Brave Deeds 5
Strongbow 16
Stuff Irish People Love 20
Sudoku Solved 8
Surge 33
Symbols of Ireland 29
Tales From the Home Farm 5
Tea and Talk 32
Tea for One 31
Teenage Dirtbag Years, The 10
This Day in Irish History 14
Thomas Clarke 18
Thomas Kent 18
Thomas MacDonagh 18
Three Kings 27
Thrills and Spills 26
Titanic 16
To Hell or Barbados 34
To School Through the Fields 31
Tony Gregory 5
Trading Paces 5
Traditional Irish Cooking for 

Today 11
Turning of the Year, The 8
Val’s Kitchen 12
Vet Among the Pigeons 5
Vet On A Mission 5
Vet on the Loose 5
Village, The 32
Waiting Game, The 35
We Go Into Action Today at 

Noon ... 14
Wee Book of Irish Wit & 

Malarkey, The 19
West Cork 22
When Love Comes to Town 9
Whiskeys of Ireland, The 12
White Feathers 34
Who’s Feckin’ Who in Irish 

History 21
Wild Atlantic Way 23
Wild Food 12
Wild Irish Love 3
Wild Irish Women 3
Willie Pearse 18
Winners All 27
Wit of Oscar Wilde, The 19
Woman of the House trilogy, 

The 32
Woman of the House, The 32
Woodcutter and his Family, 

The 33
Written in My Heart 28
You Know You’re Irish When 20

Title Index



TRADE REPRESENTATION

WORLDWIDE TRADE ORDERS TO: 
Gill Distribution 
Hume Avenue, Park West, Dublin 12, D12 YV96 
Tel: +353 1 5009500 
Fax: +353 1 5009599 
E-mail: sales@gill.ie

ALL OTHER SALES QUERIES TO:
The O’Brien Press 
12 Terenure Road East, Dublin 6, D06 HD27 
Tel: +353 1 4923333 
Fax: +353 1 4922777 
Sales Director: Ivan O’Brien 
E-mail: sales@obrien.ie

IRELAND BOOK TRADE SALES
Sales Manager Ireland: Brenda Boyne 
Mobile: +353 86 261 7837 
E-mail: brenda@obrien.ie

Sales Representative: Elena Browne 
Mobile: +353 87 250 5805 
E-mail: elena@obrien.ie

INTERNATIONAL REPRESENTATION

BRITAIN 
JB Booksales Ltd. 
14 Eaton Road 
Ilkey  
West Yorkshire  
LS29 9PU, UK 
Tel: +44 7976 834808 
E-mail: office@jbbooksales.co.uk 
Website: www.jbbooksales.co.uk

EUROPE (excluding UK & Ireland),  
ASIA (Middle East, South & East Asia) 
Peter Newsom 
175A Mount View Road, 
London N4 4JT, UK 
Tel: +44 7540 079 911 
E-mail: peter.newsom@hotmail.com

USA & CANADA (sales & distribution) 
Casemate Publishers, 
1950 Lawrence Road, 
Havertown, 
PA 19083, 
USA 
Tel: +1 610 853-9131 
E-mail: casemate@casematepublishers.com 
Website: www.casemateipm.com

NEW ZEALAND (sales & distribution) 
Upstart Press 
PO Box 302-749 
North Harbour 
Auckland 0751 
Website: upstartpress.co.nz

AUSTRALIA (sales & distribution) 
John Reed Books 
2/11 Yandala St  
Tea Gardens NSW 2234 
Australia 
E-mail: sales@johnreedbooks.com.au 
Website: johnreedbooks.com.au

RIGHTS AGENTS

ALBANIA, ARMENIA, BELARUS, 
BOSNIA, BULGARIA, CROATIA, 
ESTONIA, GEORGIA, KOSOVO, LATVIA, 
LITHUANIA, NORTH MACEDONIA, 
MONTENEGRO, SERBIA, SLOVAKIA, 
SLOVENIA, RUSSIA, UKRAINE
Agentia Livia Stoia
58 Garlei Str., 013724, Bucharest 1, Romania 
Tel. +40 21232 9909

E-mail: livia.stoia@liviastoiaagency.ro 

BRAZIL
Villas-Boas & Moss Literary Agency,
Av. Delfim Moreira 1.222 / 102
Cep 22.441-000, Rio de Janeiro, RJ, Brasil
Tel: +55 21 3724-1046 

E-mail: luciana@vbmlitag.com

CHINESE
Lily Chen, Big Apple Tuttle-Mori, Zhong Shan 
Bei Road, No. 838, 3/F, Zha-Beil District, 
Shanghai, 
PR China
Tel. +886 2 89901238 

E-mail: lily-shanghai@bigapple-china.com

CZECH
Kristin Olson Literary Agency, Kilimentska 24, 
110 00 Praha 1, 
Czech Republic
Tel. +420 2 2258 2042 

E-mail: kristin.olson@litag.cz

DUTCH
Linda Kohn, 
International Literatuur Bureau, Oudezijds 
Voorburgwal 129 - II
1012 EP Amsterdam
Tel. +31 6 42312617 

E-mail: lkohn@planet.nl

FRENCH
Donatella d’Ormesson
232 boulevard Saint Germain, 75007 Paris, 
France
E-mail: ddormesson@free.fr 

GERMAN
Silke Weniger Literary Agency, 
Wuermstrasse 11a, 82166 Graefelfing b, 
Muenchen, Germany
Tel. +49 89 260 189-26 

E-mail: weniger@litag.de

GREEK
Evangelia Avloniti, Ersilia Literary Agency, 
Aktaiou 38-40,  
118 51 Athens, Greece
Tel. +30 693 8454 332 

E-mail: info@ersilialit.com

HEBREW
Efrat Lev, Deborah Harris Agency
P.O. Box 8528, Jerusalem 91083
Israel
Tel. +972 2 5633237 

E-mail: efrat@thedeborahharrisagency.com

HUNGARIAN
Katai & Bolza, 
H-1068 Budapest, Benczur u. 11, Hungary
Tel. +36 1 456 0313 

E-mail: orsi@kataibolza.hu 

ITALIAN
Italian Literary Agency 
Via Cappuccio 14, 
20123 Milano, Italy
Tel. +39 02 86 99 65 53  

E-mail: info@italianliterary.com

KOREAN
Koleen Cho, Koleen Agency
213-1902, 21, Jungbu-daero 746beon-gil, 
Giheung-gu, Yongin-si, Gyeonggi-do 17077, 
Korea
Tel. +82 10 8677 7029 

E-mail: koleenagency@gmail.com

POLISH
Graal Agency,
u.l. Pruszkowska 29/252 
02-119 Warszawa, Poland
Tel: +48 22 895 2000 

E-mail: justyna.pelaska@graal.com.pl 

ROMANIAN
Simona Kessler Agency 
Str. Banul Antonache 37
011663 Bucharest, Romania
Tel: +4021 231 8150 

E-mail: office@kessler-agency.ro

SPANISH, CATALAN, PORTUGUESE 
exc. Brazil (Children’s books)
Agentia Livia Stoia
58 Garlei Str., 013724, Bucharest 1, Romania 
Tel. +40 21232 9909

E-mail: livia.stoia@ilustrata.com

SPANISH, CATALAN, PORTUGUESE 
exc. Brazil (General books)
Antonia Kerrigan Literary Agency, 
Traversera de Gracia 22 1º 2ª, 08021 
Barcelona,Spain
Tel + 34 932093820 

E-mail: antonia@antoniakerrigan.com

TURKISH
Nermin Mollaoglu, Kalem Agency 
Moda Cad 110, 34710 Kadikoy, 
Istanbul, Turkey
Tel. +90 216 345 4247 

E-mail: info@kalemagency.com

USA (general books)
Pamela Malpas,  
Jennifer Lyons Literary Agency,  
151 West 19th Street, 3rd Floor
New York NY 10011, USA
Tel. +1 212 675 5522 

E-mail: pamela@jenniferlyonsliteraryagency.com

USA (children’s books)
Claire Anderson-Wheeler,  
Regal Hoffmann & Associates,  
242 West 38th St, Flr 2, New York,  
NY 10018, USA
Tel. +1 212 684 7900 

E-mail: claire@rhaliterary.com

FILM & TV RIGHTS
Valerie Hoskins & Associates, 
20 Charlotte Street, 
London W1T 2NA, UK
Tel. +44 20 76374490, 

E-mail: vha@vhassociates.co.uk


